			Route to:											
Verificatior	Only of Fill and	d Seal	Drinkir	ig Water	r			Watershed/Wast	tewater	Remediation	/Redevelopment			
			Waste	Manage	ement			Other:		****	nonistrations are the Performed State and a series and			
1. Well Locatio	n Information		. 12-2030	1948-252 CARGARI			2. Facili	ty / Owner In	formation					
County	WI Unique Well # o	of	Hicap #		an panghadoon da kanana ka kan	in electricity	Facility Nar	ne	anternerilande statuer, in jungstigenerilandere van	สมมาร์ และ (และ (ราวาร์) (ราวาร์) (ราวาร์ (ราวาร์ (ราวาร์ (ราวาร์ (ราวาร์ (ราวาร์ (ราวาร์ (ราวาร์ (ราวาร์ (ราว	สู่สร้างหนึ่ง สรมสุดสุดที่ได้การการที่ได้หมาย การการการสารสุด 			
Rusk	Removed Well							Bar (former)						
Common Well Nam	6	99950	Method Cod	le (see	instruction	າຣ)	Facility ID (-Facility ID (FID or PWS)						
				,		,	Liconso/Do	ermit/Monitoring		~~~~	₽₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩₩			
TMW	-15					-		-	17* 24566 - 666 - 666 - 666 - 666 - 666 - 666 - 666 - 666 - 666 - 666 - 666 - 666 - 666 - 666 - 666 - 666 - 666 - 6					
1/4	1/4	Section	Towns	ship	Range	Annerand	=							
or Gov't Lot #				N			V Present W	ell Owner						
Well Street Address							Mailing Ad	dress of Present	Owner	e na filitik manimikan diridi papagangahangan menangan				
Front Ave.								diess of Fresen	Owner					
Well City, Village or Turtle Lake	lown			VVell ∠ 54889	ip Code		City of Pres	sent Owner		State	Zip Code			
Subdivision Name	IJĸĸĸĸĊĸţĸĊŢŢĊĸĸĸŢĊĸŢĊĸĹŎĸŢĊĸĸĿijĸĊĸţĸĸŢĸţŎĬĊĿĬĬŎĬŎĿĊĿIJĬŔĸĬĊĬŔĿĊĿ		and in the fraction of the second state of the	Lot #				Sent Owner		State				
							4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material							
Reason For Removal From Service WI Unique Well No. of Replacement Well							้านการสารสารสารสารสารสารสารสารสารสารสารสารสา							
Site Closure							harrand kazewani ka Barrandi Barrandi kazewani ka							
3. Well / Drillho	le / Borehole In	formation					-) removed?		Yes				
Manufacture of the	01	riginal Constr	uction Date (mm/dd/	уууу)		Screen	removed?		∐_Yes				
X Monitoring We							Casing	left in place?		Yes Yes	No N/A			
Water Well	If	a Well Consti	uction Repo	rt is ava	ilable,		Was ca	asing cut off belo	ow surface?	X Yes	No N/A			
Borehole / Dri	lihole plu	ease attach.					Did sea	aling material ris	e to surface?	X Yes	No N/A			
Construction Type:	***************************************						Did ma	terial settle after	24 hours?	Yes	X No N/A			
X Drilled	Driven	(Sandpoint)		Dug			If ye	s, was hole reto	oped?	Yes	No X N/A			
Other (specify):						If bento	nite chips were u	sed, were they	XYes	No N/A			
									a known safe source	€?				
Formation Type:							1		g Sealing Material	ndusta Dina Du				
X Unconsolidate			Bedro					nductor Pipe-Gr	formation of	inductor Pipe-Pu	mpea			
Total Well Depth Fr			ing Diameter	(in.)				reened & Poured entonite Chips)		her (Explain):				
	J.	5 2					Sealing Ma		***************************************		999 ya 499 ya 69 ya 6			
Lower Drillhole Dia	neter (in.)	Cas	ing Depth (ft)			Ne	at Cement Grou	t 📃	Clay-Sand Slur	ry (11 lb/gal wt)			
							Sa	nd-Cement (Cor	ncrete) Grout	Bentonite-Sand	I Slurry " "			
Was well annular s	pace grounted?	Yes	No	<u> </u>	Unknow	/n		ncrete	X	Bentonite Chip	s			
hananad kuunad kuunad									Monitoring Well Bore					
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet)							XBe	ntonite Chips	Ве	ntonite - Cemen	t Grout			
			1	2			Gra	anular Bentonite	Ве	ntonite - Sand S	lurry			
5. Material Use	d To Fill Well / I	Drillhole					From (ft.)	To (fL)	No. Yards, Sac		Mix Ratio or Mud			
Bentonite Chips							S. Joy V	15-		rcie one)	Weight			
							-p-elfert							
									-					
6. Comments											,			

7. Supervision of Work	NG (CONS				DNR	Jse Only
Name of Person or Firm Doing Fillin	ng & Sealing	License #	Date of Fi	lling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted By
P.S.I Intertek			3202	D		
Street or Route			Te	elephone Number	Comments	
12839 30th Ave.			71	5-378-2770		영향 영향 영향 문화
City	State	Zip Cod	е	Signature of Person Doing Work	α / β	Date Signed
Chippewa Falls	w	54729		Part A 6	4042	3-12-2020
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing

Form 3300-005 (R 4/08)

Route to: Verification Only of Fill and Seal Drinking Water						b	Watershed/Waste	water	Remediatio	n/Redevelopment				
				Waste	Manage	ement		C	Other:	1	Managamana (Maharing ang Pangarang ang Pangarang ang Pangarang ang Pangarang ang Pangarang ang Pangarang ang Pa			
1. Well Location					1				ility / Owner Inf	ormation	na mana na pang kana mang kana mang kana pang kana			
	WI Unique Well a Removed Well	# of	Hicap) #				Facility N				an a		
Rusk								1	Wild Card Bar (former) Facility ID (FID or PWS)					
Common Well Name		under Allertein neuerangerförstöre	Meth	od Cod	e (see	instructior	าร)							
mw-3	2				Millioniat museum				License/Permit/Monitoring #					
1/4	1/4	Sectio	on	Towns	hip	Range	he was a second	Ξ						
or Gov't Lot #	9999 - Berne campo - 2000 - California in Protocolaria y America (1976) - California (1976) - California (1976)				N			V Present	Well Owner					
Well Street Address	allen dan sama kana kana kana di sama di sama kana kana kana kana kana kana kana k	ของของการระดง สะสะขึ้ง กระเวณฑร์ อย่างการระ 			******		****	Malling /	Address of Present	Owner	and a second second free from the first second s	an biological de la companya de Marcello (Companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya		
Front Ave.								duress of resents	Owner					
Well City, Village or Turtle Lake	Town				VVell∠ 54889	ip Code		City of Present Owner State Zip Code						
Subdivision Name		1000-001-000-000-000-000-000-000-000-00			Lot #		160-61 ⁴ - Alt - Pro-server		reactine Owner		Glaic			
Dessen Far Demoved Fram Service Will Unique Well No. of Deplecement Well						4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material								
Reason For Removal From Service WI Unique Well No. of Replacement Well Site Closure							Construction of the second second							
								Pump and piping removed? Yes No X N/A Liner(s) removed? Yes No X N/A						
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information									en removed?		loorana. Pintana			
Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy)											X Yes			
terminal -	X Monitoring Well /- 20 - 09								ng left in place?			- Low and - Low and - Low and -		
Water Well Borehole / Dril	1	If a Well Cor please attach		Repor	t is ava	ilable,			casing cut off belov sealing material rise		X Yes	Land Loursel		
Construction Type:		1996-1990-1990-1990-1990-1990-1990-1990-	Stations descent contrain of the		narðsassanna á Kansanda				naterial settle after		Yes	tweed barried		
	Drive	n (Sandpoint	;)		Dug				yes, was hole retop		T Yes	formeral formand		
Other (specify)	Incomenter			hannad "	v						X Yes	processing processing		
Land Cirici (specify)		****						If bentonite chips were used, were they X Yes No N/A hydrated with water from a known safe source?						
Formation Type:				1					d Method of Placing	- particular				
X Unconsolidate	d Formation		kourse	Bedro	ck				Conductor Pipe-Gra	vity C	onductor Pipe-P	umped		
Total Well Depth Fre	om Groundsurfac	e (ft.) C	asing Dia	ameter	(in.)			Annual and	Screened & Poured		ther (Explain):	an destant of the state of the		
	4	5 2						and the second s	Bentonite Chips) Materials	national and the first of the first of the second design of the second d	newsona and and and an an and an an and an			
Lower Drillhole Dian			asing De	pth (ft.))	agangan dan Katalan Kanangan dan Katalan			Neat Cement Grout	Г	Clay-Sand Slu	rry (11 lb/gal wt)		
	. /		-						Sand-Cement (Cond	!	Bentonite-San			
Was well annular sp	pace grounted?	Yes	<u>N</u>	No	1	Unknow	/n		Concrete	5	Bentonite Chir	os		
		n ang manta sa						And a second sec	itoring Wells and M	Ionitoring Well Bo	reholes Only:			
If yes, to what depth	(feet)?	Depth to V	Vater (fee	et) 🚆	~7				Bentonite Chips		entonite - Cemer			
									Granular Bentonite	В	lentonite - Sand S	Slurry		
5. Material Used	d To Fill Well	/ Drillhole						From (f		Volume (d	cks Sealant or circle one)	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight		
Bentonite Chips								Sugar	r		622			
												<u> </u>		
6. Comments														
7 Succession	of Mork			a da da servicio de la como de la Como de la como de la co	a da an	gibe proces		The Life is in	jaan metropati sete	a tanan ang sang sang sang sang sang sang s	DNP Hea On			

7. Supervision of Work	1689년 1899년 1999년 1999년 1999년 1999년 199 1999년 1999년 199		영상 가슴을 가는 것이다. 이번 것 같은 것이다.	· 동안 영화 동안 가격 가슴을 가 있었다. 이 가 있는 것 같이 가 있는 것 같이 가 있는 것 같이 가 있다. 이 가 있는 것 같이 가 있는 것 같이 가 있는 것 같이 가 있는 것 같이 가 있는 것 같이 같이 같	DNR Use Only			
Name of Person or Firm Doing	Filling & Sealing	License #	Date of Fi	illing & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted By		
P.S.I Intertek		3- 7-202	0					
Street or Route	,,		Te	elephone Number	Comments			
12839 30th Ave.			7.	15-378-2770				
City	State	Zip Cod	e	Signature of Person Doing Work,		Date Signed		
Chippewa Falls	WI	54729		And A BLO	roll	3- 2020		
					anna dharanna anna			

		Route to:	Route to:					ar dan distanti dan saya dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan dan da		99999999999999999999999999999999999999			
Verificatio	n Only of Fill	and Seal	Drinkin	ig Water				Watershed/Waste	ewater	Remediation/Redevelopment			
Auranety sand			Waste	Manager	ment		Г	Other:		Beboreacous			
1. Well Locatio	on Informatio	A					2 Faci	lity / Owner Inf	ormation				
County	IWI Unique Wel		Hicap #			an a	Facility N		VIIIGLIVII		an swala an		
Rusk	Removed Well						Wild Car	d Bar (former)					
		nanaliseliteratione protoconta Internationalementory	Mothod Cor	lo (coo ir	actruction	-)							
Common Well Nan	lie		Method Coo	ie (see ii	ISUUCION	>)							
MW-3			Balangton golytenya		1922090 Barrelinterez a			ermit/Monitoring #					
1/4	1/4	Section	Towns	ship	Range	E	-	Vell Owner					
or Gov't Lot #	สารการที่สมมัดประเทศสารการการการการการการการ เ			N		W	Present V	Vell Owner	an manan manan ar ar a con a fan ar ander ar gang ar gar gan ar	99 - 99 - 97 - 97 - 97 - 97 - 97 - 97 -	£ \$1000 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$100 \$1		
Well Street Addres	S			d	L		A allow A	data an of Decemb		ana ana amin'ny fanisa amin'ny fanisa amin'ny fanisa amin'ny fanisa amin'ny fanisa amin'ny fanisa amin'ny fanis	na ta ta ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang an		
Front Ave.							Mailing A	ddress of Present	Owner				
Well City, Village o	r Town			Well Zir	p Code								
Turtle Lake Subdivision Name				54889 Lot#		San Bold New Yorks	City of Present Owner State Zip Code						
Subdivision Mame													
Reason For Remov	val From Service	WI Uniq	ue Well No.	of Replac	cement W	/ell	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material						
Site Closure	Site Closure						Pump and piping removed?						
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information							Automatical Automatica Automatical Automatical Automatica Automatical Automatical Automatica Automatical Automatical Automatica						
							Liner(s) removed?						
		Original Constr	uction Date (mm/dd/y	ууу)		Scree	en removed?		Yes	No N/A		
X Monitoring W	/ell		1-20	-09			Casin	ig left in place?		Yes	No N/A		
Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available,						1997 BANDAR PRAM	Was	casing cut off belo	w surface?	X Yes	No N/A		
Borehole / Drillhole please attach.						Did s	ealing material rise	to surface?	XYes				
Construction Type:			1979-1999-1999 (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (1999) (199				4	naterial settle after		TYes	formed formed		
processing	Permanent	<i>(</i> 0 <i>i i i i i i i i i i</i>	— 1.	_						Law-al	Insured Issued		
X Drilled		en (Sandpoint)		Dug			lfy	es, was hole retop	ped?	Yes			
Other (specify	y):				and the second		4	tonite chips were us		X Yes	No N/A		
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••			************************************	no our contraction of the second second	<u></u>		and the second se	ted with water from	an a	æ?			
Formation Type:	od Correction		Bedro	ok			processing	Method of Placing onductor Pipe-Gra	Pressent of	onductor Dina Di			
XUnconsolidat			L					•	- harrowed	onductor Pipe-Pi	impeo		
Total Well Depth F	From Groundsurfa	ace (ft.) Cas	ing Diameter	(in.)				creened & Poured		ther (Explain):			
		2					Sealing N	Bentonite Chips)					
Lower Drillhole Dia	ameter (in.)		ing Depth (ft.)				eat Cement Grout	Г	Clay-Sand Slu	rry (11 lb/gal wt)		
	,			/			processi		brane process	Bentonite-San			
		l	r=>~1	Francisco	1		ng haranaal	and-Cement (Con	. t	mai			
Was well annular s	space grounted?	Yes	⁻ <mark>∕</mark> ∭No		Unknowr	1		oncrete		Bentonite Chip	IS		
					ang at 1990 at			toring Wells and M					
If yes, to what depl	th (feet)?	Depth to Wat		3				entonite Chips		entonite - Cemer	nt Grout		
12							G	Franular Bentonite	B	entonite - Sand S	Slurry		
5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole							From (ft) To (ft.)	No. Yards, Şa Volume (c		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight		
Bentonite Chips							Sinke	15	15	Rosa	-		
							<u> </u>			1			
									······································				
6. Comments													
7. Supervision	n of Work	和学校 萨尔林			ng Quict					DNR Use On	Y CARACTER		
	Contraction of the second second	ng & Sealing	License #	Dat	te of Fillin	g & Se	aling (mm	/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted I	and the second se		
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & S						-			1938년 2013년 1월 1937년 1월 1937년 1937년 1월 1937년 1월 19 1937년 1월 1937년 1월 19	그는 걸 흔들렸다.			

		17.8.12			소화 중 방법이 많이 많이 많아? 영제 중품을 위한 중심 방송이 한 것이라. 문제가 다
Street or Route			Telephone Number	Comments	
12839 30th Ave.			715-378-2770	- 영향철 가 가 다	제가 있는 이렇게 같은 것이 가지 않는 것이다.
City	State	Zip Code	Signature of Person/Doing Work	. /	Date Signed
Chippewa Falls	WI	54729	Sh A AL	art C	3- 1-2020
				\$-	

			Route to:				alina ya zina makena ni naziona ni ni na ma				n an		
Verification	Only of Fill a	nd Seal	Drinkin	g Water				Watershed/Waste	ewater	Remediation	/Redevelopment		
Menadousesot.			Waste	Manager	ment			Other:			11.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1		
1. Well Locatio	n Information			n Honne tor a recent to	an film a tha an		2. Facilit	ty / Owner Inf	ormation	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	an a		
	WI Unique Well		Hicap #	or # 100000 00000000000000000000000000000		us internet and the second	Facility Nan			elan in an 1661 itari baraken an analman in faktor al m	an a		
Rusk	Removed Well						1	Bar (former)					
Common Well Name		andrastickense einer sind andre sind andre sind andre sind and and and and and and and and and a	Method Cod	le (see ir	nstruction	s)	Facility ID (FID or PWS)					
							License/Per	rmit/Monitoring #		n an an an 1960 an an an Anna an an an Anna an	almanna benaann maatain kann belanan anataa ammaann		
MWS													
1/4	1/4	Section	Towns	hip	Range		Original We	ell Owner		alina any amin'ny designa amin'ny tanàna amin'ny tanàna amin'ny tanàna amin'ny tanàna amin'ny tanàna amin'ny t	nan sana ang san na Usan na baban na baban na na baban na kana na baban na baban na baban na baban na baban na		
#18/04/10/06/06/06/06/04/06/04/06/04/06/06/06/06/06/06/06/06/06/06/06/06/06/		antoni akkaning papaganga				E			171/1017-0	anna an an Aonaichte an Anna an Aonaichte an Anna an Aonaichte an Aonaichte an Aonaichte an Aonaichte an Aonaic	44 50100-0000-000-000-000-000-000-000-000-0		
or Gov't Lot #	Gov't Lot # N						Present We	ell Owner					
Well Street Address	an na hanna an						Mailing Add	dress of Present	Owner		***********		
Front Ave.	and a second	an a		110(-11 7)	. Osda				o milor				
Well City, Village or Town Well Zip Code Turtle Lake 54889							City of Pres	ent Owner	insinaan addit 1995 (se anno 1995 an 1995 (se anno 1995) a shear	State	Zip Code		
Subdivision Name	an anna dhagaan ka ay ga ay an a'r ywwr war o'r dronwr a marandwr yw	a da da tanàna mangkang mga pangkana ang kana da sa		Lot #		an da an		Sent Owner		Oldie			
Reason For Removal From Service WI Unique Well No. of Replace						/ell	<u>4. Pump,</u>	Liner, Scree	n, Casing & Se	aling Materia			
Site Closure	Richtlichung Blanchimes Antonining Blanchimer Blanchimer				Pump and piping removed?								
3. Well / Drillho	le / Borehole	Information				~~~~~	Liner(s)) removed?		Yes	No X N/A		
	1	Original Constr	uction Date (mm/dd/v	vvv)		Screen	removed?		Yes			
X Monitoring Well 3-8-10							Casing	left in place?		TYes			
Water Well		If a Well Const	ากการเขาสารการการการเสริสต์แล	and the second				asing cut off below	w surface?	X Yes	No N/A		
Borehole / Dril		please attach.	полон керо	115 avai	lable,			aling material rise		XYes			
Construction Type:		##10-9-0-10-00-00-00-00-00-00-0-0-0-0-0-0-					4	terial settle after		Yes	housed becaused		
punnorma		n (Candnaint)		D						Lourse and	pressure becaused		
X Drilled	and a second	n (Sandpoint)		Dug				s, was hole retop	•	Yes			
Other (specify)):	a tagi in isaya ka	na ay ana ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang ang	bind in the investor of investor	moltado inclusiva inclusione		-	nite chips were us d with water from	ed, were they a known safe sourc	X Yes			
Formation Type:	n were and an or a second and the shifting is given by the second second second second second second second se	yika matika ci ana mwana kuto na ang yan ya Nakisina mk				460400000000000000	and the second s		Sealing Material		****		
X Unconsolidate	d Formation		Bedro	ck			Cor	nductor Pipe-Gra		onductor Pipe-Pu	imped		
Total Well Depth Fr		ce (ff.) Cas	ing Diameter	(in.)	a.246298039803423474-2426420108403448			eened & Poured		her (Explain):	·		
		20 2		()			(Be	ntonite Chips)					
	-0.4-0.00000000000000000000000000000000				ani di seconda da secon		Sealing Ma		promotion				
Lower Drillhole Diar	neter (in.)	Cas	sing Depth (ft.	.)			Nea	at Cement Grout		Clay-Sand Slu	ry (11 lb/gal wt)		
							Sar	nd-Cement (Con	crete) Grout	Bentonite-Sand	i Slurry " "		
Was well annular sp	bace grounted?	Yes	No	_	Unknow	n	Cor	ncrete	X	Bentonite Chip	s		
Land Lynd Land							For Monito	ring Wells and M	Ionitoring Well Bor				
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet)							X Ber	ntonite Chips	Be	entonite - Cemen	t Grout		
			12				Gra	anular Bentonite	Ве	entonite - Sand S	lurry		
5. Material Use	d To Fill Well	/ Drillhole				Rad	From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sac		Mix Ratio or Mud		
Bentonite Chips			ang Still Art.					20	Volume (c		Weight		
					Mapil		<u> </u>	- Rep	<u> </u>				
							1						
6. Comments			····					La	L		1		
						-							

7. Supervision of Work	6	물건 것이 많이 많이 다.			DNR Use Only		
Name of Person or Firm Doing	g Filling & Sealing	License #	Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted By		
P.S.I Intertek			3- / -2020				
Street or Route			Telephone Number	Comments			
12839 30th Ave.			715-378-2770				
City	State	Zip Code	Signature of Person Doing Wo	urk .	Date Signed		
Chippewa Falls	WI	54729	Ant to	Vart ?	3-/8-2020		

	Route to:	Route to:						a da da vande se new new en					
Verificatio	n Only of Fill a	und Seal	Drinkir	ng Water	r			Watershed/Wast	ewater	Remediation	n/Redevelopment		
			Waste	Manage	ement			Other:	NT-1017-011-011-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-01-0	the desire the same representation of the first sector desired as an	a ang mang mang mang mang mang mang mang		
1. Well Locatio	on information						2. Facili	ty / Owner In	formation				
County	WI Unique Well	# of	Hicap #		an a fan fan skrief fan	*****	Facility Nar		nin fan an ferste an de ste fan de	a de seren esta de angle a de presidente de presidente de la seren	a da lan mangana a kanya da ang kanya na kanya kany		
Rusk	Removed Well						,	Bar (former)		and the statement of the Darbier Line of the State	****		
Common Well Nam	le		Method Cod	de (see	instruction	ns)	Facility ID (FID or PWS)					
							License/Permit/Monitoring #						
mw-Ç													
1/4	1/4	Section	Towns	ship	Range	E							
or Gov't Lot #				N		W	Present We	ell Owner		,			
Well Street Address										90-9230-974027-925-9230-456-9229-4529-4529-6529-6529-65	******************		
Front Ave.							Inialling Add	dress of Present	Owner				
Well City, Village or Town Well Zip Code									۱۹۹۲ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ ۱۹۹۲ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ - ۲۰۰۹ -				
Turtle Lake Subdivision Name		****		54889 Lot#	19 marcan - 19 of 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	1997- 1947 -1947	City of Pres	sent Owner		State	Zip Code		
Subulvision Mame				LOI #									
Reason For Removal From Service [WI Unique Well No. of Replacement Well						Well	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material						
Site Closure				Pump a	and piping remo	ved?	Yes	No X N/A					
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information							Liner(s)) removed?		Yes	No X N/A		
		Original Constr	uction Date ((mm/dd/	'yyyy)		Screen	removed?		Yes			
X Monitoring W	ell		.5-11	- 11			Casing	left in place?		X Yes			
Water Well		If a Well Consti	and the second	-	ilable.	anglasi Jatar Georgeord	Was ca	asing cut off belo	w surface?	X Yes	No N/A		
Borehole / Dr	illhole	please attach.			,		Did sea	aling material ris	e to surface?	XYes			
Construction Type:		<u></u>	199 Dec 1992 - Alexandra Construction - Alexandra Construction - Alexandra Construction - Alexandra Construction	******		949 (Million and Anna 1997)	Did ma	terial settle after	24 hours?	Yes	X No N/A		
X Drilled	Drive	en (Sandpoint)	П	Dug			If yes	s, was hole reto	oped?	Yes	No X N/A		
Other (specify	/):		Zersenzerien				If bento	nite chips were u	sed, were they	XYes			
				*****			hydrate	d with water from	a known safe source	Surgers and	Land hand		
Formation Type:			Sector Sector				Required N	lethod of Placin	g Sealing Material				
X Unconsolidate	ed Formation		Bedro	ock				nductor Pipe-Gr	avity Co	onductor Pipe-Pu	Imped		
Total Well Depth F	rom Groundsurfa	ce (ft.) Cas	ing Diameter	r (in.)				reened & Poureo	I Ot	her (Explain):			
	ċ	5 2					(Be Sealing Ma	entonite Chips)	alah dan Mandalan da parata sata sa gapat ng palarat ana arawa ng				
Lower Drillhole Dia	meter (in)	Cas	ing Depth (ft)	an a	***********************		at Cement Grou	· [Clay Sand Slu	rry (11 lb/gal wt)		
Lower Drinnoic Dia		1040	ing Doptin (it	•)					Louise proves	end Na			
		Postana	'lanesial	and the second secon	nand 1979 : Frank og menskonskrivetig		and harmonic	nd-Cement (Cor	, L	Bentonite-San	•		
Was well annular space grounted?							Col			Bentonite Chip	S		
If ves, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet)								<i>ring Wells and I</i> ntonite Chips	Aonitoring Well Bord	eholes Only: entonite - Cemer	et Crout		
15								-					
			10)				anular Bentonite	المسمعة	entonite - Sand S	-		
5. Material Use	d To Fill Well	/ Drillhole					From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sac Volume (ci		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight		
Bentonite Chips						\bigcirc	1.5	.5	- Arga				
6. Comments													

7. Supervision of Work			1983년 1987년 1987년 1993년 1997년 1987년 19 1987년 1987년 1987	DNR Use Only		
Name of Person or Firm Doing	Filling & Sealing	License #	Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted By	
P.S.I Intertek			3- /7 -2020			
Street or Route			Telephone Number	Comments		
12839 30th Ave.			715-378-2770			
City	State	Zip Code	Signature of Person Doing Work		Date Signed	
Chippewa Falls	WI	54729	Junp + Alm		3-17-2020	
	7				, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	

	Route to:								******				
Verification	n Only of Fill ar	nd Seal	Drinkir	ng Water	r			Watershed/Wast	ewater	Remediation	/Redevelopment		
			Waste	Manage	ement			Other:		**************************************			
1. Well Locatio		n generalen der bei Ten Britten					2. Facili	ty / Owner In	formation		n an		
County	WI Unique Well # Removed Well	of	Hicap #				Facility Nar						
Rusk							1	Wild Card Bar (former) Facility ID (FID or PWS)					
Common Well Nam	e		Method Cod	de (see	instructio	าร)		(FID OF PVVS)					
mw-								License/Permit/Monitoring #					
1/4	1/4	Section	Towns	ship	Range								
or Gov't Lot #	Gov't Lot # N						V Present W	ell Owner					
Well Street Address								dress of Present	Owner		10-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-0-		
Front Ave.								uress of Fresenc	Owner				
Well City, Village or Town Well Zip Code Turtle Lake 54889						City of Pres	sent Owner		State	Zip Code			
Subdivision Name Lot #								Sent Owner		State			
						Marin Concentration and and a second							
Reason For Removal From Service WI Unique Well No. of Replacement Well						4. Pump	, Liner, Scree	en, Casing & Se	aling Materia	AND NOT THE ADDRESS OF THE ADDRESS AND ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDR ADDRESS ADDRESS AD			
Site Closure							Pump a	Pump and piping removed?					
3. Well / Drillho	le / Borehole II	nformation					Liner(s) removed?		Yes	No X N/A		
	[Driginal Constr	uction Date ((mm/dd/	' yyyy)	a an	Screen	removed?		Yes			
X Monitoring Well G-G-//					Casing	left in place?		Yes	No N/A				
Water Well		f a Well Constr			Laure and the second	nya minya Manaka Angka Angka	Was ca	asing cut off belo	ow surface?	X Yes	No N/A		
Borehole / Dri		lease attach.			,		Did sea	aling material ris	e to surface?	XYes			
Construction Type:		1994 Sontahan a darah dara dari 3000 Meriadak 1994	an Congeneration and an			an a	Did ma	aterial settle after	24 hours?	Yes	X No N/A		
X Drilled	Driven	(Sandpoint)		Dug			lf ye	s, was hole retor	oped?	Yes			
Other (specify	/):					0.000,07% %07% %1.100		onite chips were u	•	XYes	No N/A		
Formation Type:	anakokoko zaurono zauron wana kale kale kale kale kale kale kale kal			or the state of the		and the second secon	Contraction of the second development of the second se	Control States States Stress and Manual And States Stress	a known safe source	<u>}?</u>	n fan twen werken opgenet fan twene men werden op de werken en de de de		
X Unconsolidate	d Formation		Bedro	nck			Required Method of Placing Sealing Material						
Total Well Depth Fi			ing Diameter	a and a state of the	a ga waa ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa a		numeral prove	reened & Poureo			mped		
Total Well Depth Fi			ing Diameter	(11.)				entonite Chips)		her (Explain):			
	15	2					Sealing Ma	aterials					
Lower Drillhole Dia	meter (in.)	Cas	ing Depth (ft	.)			Ne	at Cement Grou	t 🗌	Clay-Sand Slur	ry (11 lb/gal wt)		
							Sa	nd-Cement (Cor	ncrete) Grout	Bentonite-Sand	1 Slurry " "		
Was well annular s	pace grounted?	Yes	N No		Unknow	vn	Co	ncrete	X	Bentonite Chip	s		
							sives providences	-	Monitoring Well Bore				
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet)						X Be	ntonite Chips	Be	ntonite - Cemen	t Grout			
			14	1			Gra	anular Bentonite	Be	ntonite - Sand S	ilurry		
5. Material Use	d To Fill Well I	Drillhole					From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sac Volume (ci		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight		
Bentonite Chips					Table	2	volume (ci	Ree	weight				
					- Chiquitai			1 5. 44. pm					
n an						1	1	1					
6. Comments													

7. Supervision of Work		國國務委員	3월 22일 전 22일 전 22일 전 22일 전	DNR	Use Only	
Name of Person or Firm Doing	Filling & Sealing	License #	Date of Fi	illing & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted By
P.S.I Intertek			3- 🔆 -202	0		
Street or Route			Te	elephone Number	Comments	
12839 30th Ave.			71	15-378-2770		그리 관람은 소설을 얻는 것이
City	State	Zip Cod	le	Signature of Person Doing Work	< /	Date Signed
Chippewa Falls	WI	54729		Brit A Bla	1-3	3- 12-2020

	Route to:						****							
Verification	Only of Fill a	and Seal	Drink	ing Wate	r			Watershed/Wast	ewater	Remediatio	n/Redevelopment			
			Wast	e Manage	ement			Other:	1945		and a construction of the second s			
1. Well Locatio								ty / Owner In	formation	******				
County	WI Unique Well Removed Well	# of	Hicap #				Facility Nar							
Rusk		atronomia amountona						Bar (former) FID or PWS)		- Ne (Prozek Store over age range - and the Swalin Albert Mills (Storage)	a de la companya de l			
Common Well Nam	e	an da ya kana kana kana kana kana kana kana	Method Co	de (see	instructio	ns)								
PZ-1				Principalities wood				rmit/Monitoring	4					
1/4	1/4	Section	Towr	iship	Range	E	1		na na katala na kata	ALTERNATION OF THE OPERATION OF T				
or Gov't Lot #				N	1	M	W Present Well Owner							
Well Street Address	Well Street Address								Mailing Address of Present Owner					
Front Ave.	Town				Zin Code	ADGERTON PROFILE	-							
Well City, Village or Town Well Zip Code Turtle Lake 54889							City of Pres	sent Owner	*****	State	Zip Code			
Subdivision Name Lot #														
Reason For Remov	al From Sonvice	N/L Linia	ue Well No	of Renl	acamant	Mall	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material							
Site Closure	an rom beivice			or nepi	acement	A A CH	Pump and piping removed?							
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information							Liner(s) removed?							
5. Weir / Drinno		Original Constr	uction Data	(mm/dd	٨٩٩٩١			removed?			present proceed			
	21	Cinginal Consu		(mm/au/ 10 ~ τ				left in place?		T Yes	Lizza Lizza			
Water Well	511		Contraction of the State of the	ne optimizanti terrezinte				asing cut off belo	w surface?	X Yes	- becaused - becaused			
Borehole / Dril	llhole	If a Well Const please attach.	ruction Rep	ort is ava	aliadie,			aling material ris		XYes	kanang kanang			
Construction Type:	*****	L	train ^a l the constant of		***************************************		Did ma	terial settle after	24 hours?	XYes	No N/A			
X Drilled	Drive	en (Sandpoint)		Dug			If yes	s, was hole retor	oped?	Yes	s No 🐹 N/A			
Other (specify	·):	Cantage course with the state of the state o		-	****	*****		nite chips were us	sed, were they a known safe source	X Yes	s No N/A			
Formation Type:	****	######################################				50-10-12-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-		A CALIFORNIA CONTRACTOR OF A DATA OF	g Sealing Material	G 	892 - 89 - 194 - 1949 - 1949 - 98 - 78 - 78 - 78 - 78 - 78 - 78 - 7			
X Unconsolidate	ed Formation		Bedr	ock			Col	nductor Pipe-Gra	avity X Co	onductor Pipe-P	umped			
Total Well Depth Fr	rom Groundsurfa	ce (ft.) Cas	ing Diamete	er (in.)	934940 (Constraint)		Scr	reened & Poured		her (Explain):				
		70 2					(Be Sealing Ma	entonite Chips)	Entrasis ang pang dipang bang ang pang bang bang bang bang bang bang bang b	an a de antige a francés de la companya de la comp				
Lower Drillhole Dia	meter (in.)	and restored and the state of the second	ing Depth (1	t.)				at Cement Grou	t T	Clav-Sand Slu	urry (11 lb/gal wt)			
				,			-	nd-Cement (Cor	Leveral Revenue and Revenue	Bentonite-San				
Was well annular s	pace grounted?	Yes	No			vn		,	· Louis	Bentonite Chi				
Was well annular space grounted? Yes No Unknown									سسا Nonitoring Well Bord	and the second				
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet)								ntonite Chips		entonite - Ceme	nt Grout			
				50)		Gra	anular Bentonite	ХВе	entonite - Sand	Slurry			
5. Material Use	d To Fill Well	/ Drillhole					From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sac	이 집에 가장되는 것이 가지 가지만 나라면서 가지?	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight			
Grout			na series de la companya de la		<u></u>	es essente	Surface	70	//.					
									<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>					
6. Comments														

7. Supervision of Work					DNR	DNR Use Only		
Name of Person or Firm Doing F	Filling & Sealing	License #	Date of	Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted By		
P.S.I Intertek			3-18-20)20				
Street or Route				Telephone Number	Comments			
12839 30th Ave.				715-378-2770				
City	State	Zip Coo	le	Signature of Person Doing Work	/	Date Signed		
Chippewa Falls	wi	54729		Chapty Ma	02	3-18-2020		

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08)

			Route to:					900 (9199), 540), 170), 170), 180	9 - A WARNER BRANK BRANK BANK BANK BANK BANK BANK BANK BANK B	1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -	99 may - 2010 may - 2010 may - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 199		
Verification	n Only of Fill an	d Seal	Drinki	ng Watei	-			Watershed/Waste	ewater	Remediation	n/Redevelopment		
			Waste	Manage	ement			Other:			a a construction and a second and a second and a second a		
1. Well Locatio	n Information	an a	L	1995-1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1 1997 -			2. Facili	ty / Owner Inf	formation		An <u>an en culture d'inna antonon man a su</u> nature.		
County	WI Unique Well #	of	Hicap #	*********	and the international second		Facility Nar	ne	#1949-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19	nanadalah di cika di ngganggi yang menandikan di kang dari yang di s	ĊĦĔĊĸŊŦŢĸĸĊĸĸĸŶĬŔŊĸġŎŊĸĊŎŎŎĬŔĊĬŎĬĊŎĊŔĊŔĊĬĊŎĊĬĬĬĊĸĸĬŎĬŔĸĬŎŢŎĬŢŎŎĬĸŎţĸĬĬĸĸĸĿŎŎ		
Rusk	Removed Well						1	Bar (former)		10.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.1			
Common Well Nam		niciania minimania nicentono mangana Milokiani ni Kina	Method Co	de (see	instruction	າຣ)	-Facility ID ((FID or PWS)					
. 07 7							License/Pe	rmit/Monitoring #	<u> </u>				
· PZ-2			Billiphoise Minorecta			-		-		anna at anna anna anna anna anna anna a			
1/4	1/4	Section	Town	ship	Range	E			2010-1420-1-1420-1420-1420-1420-1420-142	992 el su angestan y ny angestan de se			
or Gov't Lot #				N		L N	Present We	ell Owner					
Well Street Address	5	1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 -	กองอาการสาขารกระชัญหาและกระช _ั สตราช				Mailing Address of Present Owner						
Front Ave. Well City, Village or Town Well Zip Code							-		owner				
Turtle Lake 54889							City of Pres	sent Owner	*****	IState	Zip Code		
Subdivision Name	***************************************			Lot #		2712 BAAMABIA CAWAM							
Reason For Removal From Service [WI Unique Well No. of Replacement Well							4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material						
Site Closure							Pump and piping removed?						
3. Well / Drillho	le / Borehole In	formation					Liner(s)) removed?		Yes	No X N/A		
aranta ang mang mang mang mang mang mang mang	0	riginal Constru	uction Date (mm/dd/	уууу)	****	Screen	removed?		Yes			
X Monitoring We	ell		3-1	1-1	0		Casing	left in place?		Yes	No N/A		
Water Well	lf	a Well Constr	uction Repo	rt is ava	ilable,	anankermeterseter	Was ca	asing cut off belo	w surface?	X Yes	No N/A		
Borehole / Dri	lihole pi	ease attach.					Did sea	aling material rise	e to surface?	XYes	No N/A		
Construction Type:	9/9108//22000820/00000000022002-00/20109-00-20109-00-2010		999-099552-2040-0999-0999-0999-0999-0999-0999-0940-0				Did ma	terial settle after	24 hours?	Yes	No N/A		
X Drilled	Driven	(Sandpoint)		Dug			If yes	s, was hole retop	ped?	Yes	No 🕅 N/A		
Other (specify	/):	antioni di antone antone antone di antone di antone di Attanena	ىلىدىنى بىلىدىنى بىل مىلىدىنى بىلىدىنى بىل	aleman state of the	04 , 2 9, 80, 80, 80, 100			nite chips were us	•	XYes	No N/A		
Formation Type:	ĸĨĸŦġĊĸĸġŎŗŗĸŎŗĸĹĸĸŎĸġĊĬĸĸĸĿŔġĨĊŔŗĬĸĸĸŎĬŔŢŎŗĸŎĸĔĬŎĿĬŔĬĸŎĬĸĬĬŎĬĬĬŎĸĬĬĸŎĬŎĸĬĬĸŎĬĬĬĬŎĬĸĬĸŎĬĬĬĬĬŎŢĬĸĸĿ		naansen van de gewonder van de see	Gfordernalistic ragioner no		Nadar Statistica Statistica Statistica Statistica Statistica Statistica Statistica Statistica Statistica Statis	A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACTOR O	Concrete and the second s	a known safe source Sealing Material	e?	an a		
X Unconsolidate	ed Formation		Bedro	ock			Protocology and a second	nductor Pipe-Gra		nductor Pipe-Pu	umped		
Total Well Depth Fi		(ft.) Cas	ing Diameter	non a constant a const	a, nevî di kara manî di kara		- barrowd parmang	reened & Poured	Providence	her (Explain):			
	68		0	. ,			(Be	entonite Chips)		·····			
Laura Dallhala Dia			in a Dauth /6	******			Sealing Ma				/// B / I / A		
Lower Drillhole Dia	meter (In.)	Cas	ing Depth (ft	.)				at Cement Grout	L		rry (11 lb/gal wt)		
Was well annular s	nace grounted?	<u></u>	No	reason from the second	Thereau		and become	nd-Cement (Con		Bentonite-San			
	pace grounted :	Yes		L	Unknow	41	for a second	ncrete	Ionitoring Well Bore	Bentonite Chip	S		
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet)							and the second s	ntonite Chips		ntonite - Cemer	nt Grout		
				6				anular Bentonite	ليسيب	ntonite - Sand S			
			r Second and a second second Second second	<u>v</u>		- 1		1	No. Yards, Sac		Mix Ratio or Mud		
5. Material Use	d To Fill Well / 1	Drillhole					From (ft.)	To (ft.)	Volume (ci		Weight		
Grout							Surface	68	11.5	gal			
6. Comments						1	1						
<u></u>	Comments												

7. Supervision of Work	전 옷을 즐기는 것이다.				DNF	DNR Use Only			
Name of Person or Firm Doing	g Filling & Sealing	License #	Date of Fillin	g & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted By			
P.S.I Intertek			3- 13-2020			가슴 가 많이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 아파 같은 것은 것이 있는 것이			
Street or Route			Tele	phone Number	Comments				
12839 30th Ave.			715-:	378-2770					
City	State	Zip Co	le S	Signature of Person Poing Wor		Date Signed			
Chippewa Falls	wi	54729		Jung A.	Mach	3- ½-2020			
			0 111 121 h						

	Route to:				uayyayay becoming									
	n Only of Fill and	I Seal	Drin	king Wate	er		Ĺ]w	atershed/Waste	water	F	Remediation	n/Redevelo	pment
			Was	te Manag	ement		Ľ		ther:	*****			E COMMOND COMPANY	
1. Well Locatio	n Information			a di seconda di second	34		2. Fac	ility	/ Owner Inf	ormation			98990999999999999999999999999999999999	
County	WI Unique Well # o	ſ	Hicap #	or kontinenting of the second distribution of the second distribution of the second distribution of the second	na na sana na manda da da da da na da na da sana	nabab/secontraculula	Facility I			in a second the line of the second second second with			4404 City, 1997 (1999) - Anna 1997	
Rusk	Removed Well		1				1		ar (former)	and the distance and the second s	10770-107-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-0			
Common Well Nam		standard Televisettalee Adeamaticaris sandrara gerekläniir korstaalise	Method C	ode (see	instructio	ns)	-Facility I	ID (FI	D or PWS)					
P2-3							License	/Perm	nit/Monitoring #				9887 - La Que, e a a de la de la de la de	Norm T-10-16, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19, 19
1/4	1/4	Section	Том	nship	Range	E	1				******			
or Gov't Lot #				N	1	٧	W Present Well Owner							
Well Street Address	,	and the second	ana ana ana dana maana	n na mar an faith ann an tha ann a		********	Mailing	Addre	ess of Present	Nunor	n yn Harryd y ywr di Miltre (gwlerd	No medido como remanenciada	anananan tertertekan saya	felen fan seiner ander seiner
Front Ave.								Addre	ess of Present	Owner				
Well City, Village or Town Well Zip Code							04.45			ana kalana kana kana kana kana kana kana	Totat	unan managana ang kang kang kang kang kang kan	17: 0	fitepullet Ninordenselvensson
Turtle Lake Subdivision Name		an naga ana ang ang ang ang ang ang ang	*******	54889 Lot #	} 	1999), J. (1997), J. (1997), 1997)		rese	nt Owner		State	9	Zip Code	÷
Reason For Removal From Service WI Unique Well No. of Replacement Well							4. Pun	np, L	iner, Scree.	n, Casing 8	k Sealin	g Materia	al	
Site Closure							Pump and piping removed?							X N/A
3. Well / Drillho	3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information							er(s) r	emoved?			Yes	No	X N/A
	lOr	iginal Constr	uction Dat	e (mm/dd	//////		Scre	en re	emoved?			Yes	X No	N/A
X Monitoring We		0	4 ⁰⁰⁰⁰⁰		-117		Cas	ina le	ft in place?			TYes		= N/A
Water Well								-	ing cut off below	w surface?		XYes	No	N/A
Borehole / Dri		a Well Const ease attach.	ruction Re	JOIT IS AVA	allaole,		1		ng material rise			X Yes		
Construction Type:		alia malakana alalah salarin di Katologi Mana							rial settle after			kanned	No	N/A
	Driven (Sandpoint)	Г						was hole retop			XYes	harmiliat be	δ N/A
Other (specify	homenad		h				1	•	e chips were us			XYes	framerical la protocology pr	N/A
	/). 				aan ay ay ah	rsionium un annisiant that			with water from a		ource?			
Formation Type:	999 - 479 - 59 - 59 - 60 - 60 - 60 - 60 - 60 - 60 - 60 - 6	independent of the set			an ta manana dan kerdikan di salam di kerdikan di kerdikan di kerdikan di kerdikan di kerdikan di kerdikan di k		ารวิธรู้เสียงการสารที่สารที่สารที่สารที่สารที่สารที่สารที่สารที่สารที่สารที่สารที่สารที่สารที่สารที่สารที่สารที	No. of Concession, Name	thod of Placing	CONTRACTOR OF CONTRACTOR OF COMPACT AND ADDRESS OF COMPACT AND ADDRESS OF COMPACT AND ADDRESS OF COMPACT ADD	*****************************	*****		
XUnconsolidate	ed Formation		Bec	Irock				Cond	luctor Pipe-Gra	vity 🖸	Conduc	tor Pipe-Pu	umped	
Total Well Depth F	rom Groundsurface	(ft.) Cas	ing Diame	er (in.)	ala de la marca de desta de la marca de		1 1 1		ened & Poured		Other (E	Explain):		
	80	7 2					Sealing		tonite Chips)	an a				50eter:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::
Lower Drillhole Dia			ing Depth	(유)		ur beninim mit voer om an	man parama		Cement Grout			-Sand Slu	mu /11 lb/	(hut)
Lower Drinnole Dia		043	ang Depar	(10.)							pressources and			
			town of the second			004020-0-26226-202	ուվ հաշտատե		-Cement (Cond	crete) Grout	harran and	tonite-Sand	•	
Was well annular s	pace grounted?	Yes	No	Ĺ	Unknov	vn		Conc				tonite Chip	5	
									ng Wells and M	onitoring Well		-		
If yes, to what dept	h (feet)?	Depth to Wal	er (feet)	Self They uplice.				Bento	onite Chips	Ļ		te - Cemer		
				53				Gran	ular Bentonite		Bentoni	te - Sand S	Slurry	
5. Material Use	d To Fill Well / [Drillhole					From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards. (Volum	Sacks Se			o or Mud Ight
Grout		and and a second se					Surfa	ce	80	13	and the second s	cal	1	
									an a	1.000		- pon	1	
6. Comments														

7. Supervision of Work					DNR	Use Only
Name of Person or Firm Doing	Filling & Sealing	License #	Date of Fil	lling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted By
P.S.I Intertek			3- 🖄 -2020)		
Street or Route			Te	elephone Number	Comments	
12839 30th Ave.			71	5-378-2770		
City	State	Zip Code	9	Signature of Person Doing Wo	rk /	Date Signed
Chippewa Falls	WI	54729		1 -2 ht	that?	3- 🥂 -2020

т			Route to:											
Verification	Only of Fill and S	eal	Drinking	g Water	Г		C	Watershed/Wast	ewater	Remediation	n/Redevelopment			
ercasoan/ecvve			Waste	Manage	ement		Ľ	Other:	914 De O 1970 de 2014 de la companya					
1. Well Locatio	n Information		aga minana na na mangan Rada bada da sa sa sa				2. Faci	lity / Owner In	formation		nay nanyyudhaangaynii iladooliidada kada kaanayu kaagaa			
County	WI Unique Well # of	- modern and the second	Hicap #	an the first second and the first second	and a substant of the substant	imersia n kerik	Facility N		na konstitute ta maan ka saar ka sa ay	19-1858/19-28-19-1-19-28-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-19-	999 - 18 - 18 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 -			
Rusk	Removed Well							d Bar (former)			and a line balance of the state of the			
Common Well Nam			Method Code	e (see i	instructio	າຣ)	Facility ID) (FID or PWS)						
-				- (,	Liconso/	Permit/Monitoring	4					
for the second s	la/		enternissione administratione a	nowinana ana		e-sharancing		Vell Owner	na ana na sa	n hanna san an a	nga tangga gang kanang kana			
1/4	1/4	Section	Townsl	hip	Range	honora d	E							
or Gov't Lot #	ana mangana kana kana kana kana kana kana kan	1		N		<u> </u>	N Present Well Owner							
Well Street Address								data an of Dresset	Auron	analis ana ao amin'ny faritr'i Angelander				
Front Ave.								ddress of Present	Owner					
Well City, Village or Town Well Zip Code									997 (1995 - 1977) - 19 80 - 1996 - 1996 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1					
Turtle Lake Subdivision Name	00002079 - MERCENY ALAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A			54889 Lot #			City of Pr	esent Owner		State	Zip Code			
Reason For Removal From Service WI Unique Well No. of Replacement Well							4. Pum	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material						
Site Closure							Pump and piping removed?							
3. Well / Drillho	le / Borehole Infor	mation			:		Liner	(s) removed?		Yes	No X N/A			
*****	Origir	al Constru	iction Date (n	nm/dd/	уууу)		Scree	en removed?		Yes				
X Monitoring We	əll		5-11	-11			Casir	ng left in place?		Yes	No N/A			
Water Well	lf a W	/ell Constru	uction Report	t is ava	ilable,		Was	casing cut off belo	w surface?	X Yes	No N/A			
Borehole / Dri	Ilhole pleas	e attach.					Did s	ealing material ris	e to surface?	XYes	No N/A			
Construction Type:	***********		\$01578350785019526429995000000000000000		910009-Carlonciaa000-00-00-0		Did n	naterial settle after	24 hours?	Yes	No N/A			
X Drilled	Driven (Sa	ndpoint)		Dug			ify	ves, was hole retor	oped?	Yes	No 🕅 N/A			
Other (specify	/):						lf ben	tonite chips were u	sed, were they	XYes	No N/A			
Annual and a second and a							service and the service of the servi		a known safe source	e?	Second Incord			
Formation Type:			 1				ethore in all a		g Sealing Material					
X Unconsolidate	ed Formation		Bedroo	ck				Conductor Pipe-Gra	avity XCC	onductor Pipe-Pi	umped			
Total Well Depth Fr	rom Groundsurface (ft.)	Casi	ng Diameter	(in.)			1	creened & Poured	I Ot	her (Explain):				
	70	2					Sealing I	Bentonite Chips) Materials						
Lower Drillhole Dia	in state and a state of the state	Casi	ng Depth (ft.))				leat Cement Grou	t 🔽	Clay-Sand Slu	rry (11 lb/gal wt)			
								and-Cement (Cor	crete) Grout	Bentonite-San				
Mag well appulance	Shot are and a star		r-7	r T	7	-			·					
Was well annular s	pace grounted?	Yes	No	L	Unknov	vn		Concrete	Deservation of the second s	Bentonite Chip	0S			
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet)							parameter (<i>itoring weils and i</i> Bentonite Chips	Monitoring Well Bon	enoles Only: entonite - Cemer	nt Grout			
il yes, to what depu	53							Granular Bentonite	است. بالم	entonite - Sand S				
			مرب . مرب المرب الم	2	K NICA NA N						Mix Ratio or Mud			
5. Material Use	d To Fill Well / Dri	lihole					From (ft	1	No. Yards, Sac Volume (ci		Weight			
Grout							Surface	e X	77.9	Gal				
	·····							1						
6. Comments														

7. Supervision of Work				남동생동일을 알려 주어 있다. 이	DNR	DNR Use Only		
Name of Person or Firm Doing	g Filling & Sealing	License #	Date of F	illing & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted By		
P.S.I Intertek			3- 7-202	20				
Street or Route			T	elephone Number	Comments			
12839 30th Ave.			7	15-378-2770	$ \frac{1}{2} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \sum_{j=1}^{n} \frac{1}{2} \sum_{i=1}^{n} \frac{1}{2} \sum_{$			
City	State	Zip Cod	e	Signature of Person/Doing Wor	K/ L	Date Signed		
Chippewa Falls	WI	54729		I Joh A 13	lad 2	3- 22020		

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08)

	Route to:												
Verificatio	n Only of Fill and S	ieal	Drinkir	ng Wate	r			Watershed/Wast	ewater	Remediation	/Redevelopment		
			Waste	Manage	ement			Other:	P-29519-58-58-599128-599128-599128-585-585-585-585-585-585-585-585-585-5		a de la companya de l		
1. Well Locatio							2. Facilit	ty / Owner In	formation				
County	WI Unique Well # of Removed Well		Hicap #				Facility Nar						
Rusk		RARDINIZASIONA					\$	Bar (former) FID or PWS)		an a	and and a constant of the low of the constant of the		
Common Well Nam	16	and a suggest and a suggest of the s	Method Cod	le (see	instruction	ns)							
P2-5								rmit/Monitoring #	ана ала ала ала ала ала ала ала ала ала	5994 64784628-264 2012048-048-04944888999999999			
1/4	1/4	Section	Towns	ship	Range	E	1						
or Gov't Lot #	ookkannelle oom en kaanst se etter van skund van die kommen die bestaan die soorten van die soorten van die soo	1		N		Μ	V Present Well Owner						
Well Street Address							Mailing Add	dress of Present	Owner				
Front Ave.				0.47-11-9				alcoa of Frederic	Owner				
Well City, Village or Town Well Zip Code Turtle Lake 54889							City of Pres	sent Owner	Nine Management of the American Strategy and the Strategy and the Strategy and the Strategy and the Strategy and	State	Zip Code		
Turtle Lake 54889 Subdivision Name Lot #													
							4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material						
Reason For Remov	al From Service	WI Uniqu	ie Well No.	of Repla	acement v	Vell	the second and the se	anggiste Alternis de Landación i fais anna chonardeana anna anna d	water and the second	Pression and and a second	EXAMPLE A CONTRACT OF THE ACCOUNT OF		
Site Closure							Pump and piping removed?						
3. Well / Drillho	ole / Borehole Infor	mation					Liner(s)) removed?		Yes			
	Origir	nal Constru	iction Date (mm/dd/	уууу)		Screen	removed?		Yes			
X Monitoring W	ell		5-	12 -	11		Casing	left in place?		Yes	No N/A		
Water Well	lf a W	/ell Constr	uction Repo	rt is ava	ilable,		Was ca	asing cut off belo	w surface?	X Yes	No N/A		
Borehole / Dr	illhole pleas	e attach.					Did sea	aling material rise	e to surface?	X Yes	No N/A		
Construction Type:		antidos politika constitutores	ULING SALAN AT 1 A BA M TH' AND AND THE SALAN			1879 Barris Carlos C	Did ma	terial settle after	24 hours?	Yes	No N/A		
X Drilled	Driven (Sa	ndpoint)		Dug			If yes	s, was hole retop	pped?	Yes	No N/A		
Other (specify	y):						If bento	nite chips were us	sed, were they	X Yes	No N/A		
							Contract of the second s		a known safe source	1?			
Formation Type:	od Formation		Bedro	ok.			processing	nductor Pipe-Gra	g Sealing Material	nductor Pipe-Pu	mand		
XUnconsolidate		10	hamed .		a				- houses	•	impeu		
Total Well Depth F	rom Groundsurface (ft.)		ng Diameter	- (in.)			i hannand	reened & Poured entonite Chips)		ner (Explain):	**************************************		
	65	2					Sealing Ma				422.334.3449.4449.4749.4749.4749.4749.4749.		
Lower Drillhole Dia	meter (in.)	Casi	ng Depth (ft	.)			Ne	at Cement Grout	t 🚺	Clay-Sand Slu	rry (11 lb/gal wt)		
							Sa	nd-Cement (Con	crete) Grout	Bentonite-Sand	d Slurry " "		
Was well annular s	space grounted?	Yes	No		Unknow	'n	Co	ncrete		Bentonite Chip	s		
hginaa karaana karaana karaana									Aonitoring Well Bore				
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet)							Bei	ntonite Chips	Be	ntonite - Cemen	t Grout		
	45						Gra	anular Bentonite	X Be	ntonite - Sand S	Blurry		
5. Material Use	d To Fill Well / Dri	Ilhole					From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Saci		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight		
Grout						Surface	6.5	1/	geel	<u> </u>			
6. Comments													

7. Supervision of Work					DNR	DNR Use Only		
Name of Person or Firm Doing Fi	lling & Sealing	License #	Date of	Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted By		
P.S.I Intertek			3-15-20	20				
Street or Route			1	Telephone Number	Comments			
12839 30th Ave.				715-378-2770				
City	State	Zip C	ode	Signature of Person Doing Worl		Date Signed		
Chippewa Falls	wi	5472	9	A A A	Le II	3- 1/2-2020		
						and a state of the second s		

Notice: Completion of this report is required by chs. 160, 281, 283, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., and ch. NR 141, Wis. Adm. Code. In accordance with chs. 281, 289, 291-293, 295, and 299, Wis. Stats., failure to file this form may result in a forfeiture of between \$10-25,000, or imprisonment for up to one year, depending upon the program and conduct involved. Personally identifiable information on this form is not intended to be used for any other purpose. Return form to the appropriate DNR office and bureau. See instructions on reverse for more information.

	Route to:					ŢĸĊŶŎĊĬŎŎŢŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎ		544779-5669-8697-96979-76979-769-7689696-9					
Verification	Only of Fill and	Seai	Drin	king Wate	r			Watershed/Wast	tewater	Remediation	n/Redevelopment		
eyeeseeve			Was	te Manag	ement			Other:		Broad Bro			
1. Well Locatio	n Information					040'00'00' 74 ASPESSIO'	2. Facili	ty / Owner In	formation	Contract and a second particular for the Contract And Spins			
County	WI Unique Well # of		Hicap #				Facility Nar			*****	aniaa maana ahayo ferrarka katalah kumang taalat jaria t		
Rusk	Removed Well						1	Bar (former)					
Common Well Name		8-14 Bally-1949 Maring States and States	Method C	ode (see	instructio	ns)	Facility ID ((FID or PWS)					
P2-0							License/Pe	rmit/Monitoring	#	Manife waarden ok e anver in Doministikkin asker to			
$f \leq - \varphi$													
1/4	1/4	Section	Tow	nship	Range		Original Well Owner						
-cc/r-machineggyVimcsAlife scrower son-monautemana						E	1		an a fear the following of the second s		anaraanaa jiraanaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa aha		
or Gov't Lot #								ell Owner					
Well Street Address								dress of Present	Owner		485-6872 1-890-6811-0776 1-0716 1-07-61971 (1-8-8-9-6-0-0-0		
Front Ave. Well City, Village or	Town		~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		Zip Code	10405103112127844491494011	-						
Turtle Lake	IOWI			54889	•		City of Pres	sent Owner		State	Zip Code		
Subdivision Name Lot #						1807-18740-1804-19480-	1						
				L <u></u>		****	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material						
Reason For Remova Site Closure	al From Service	I vvi Uniq	ue Well No	or Repl	acement	veii	enter tred committee to be ablented as			["""	ANALY CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACT		
· energia (esteral de la construcción de la const	lina Guernánicka pro	anananang binananan Manananang binananan	annoisean ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann	Pump a	and piping remov	ved?	Yes						
3. Well / Drillho	le / Borehole Infe	ormation					Liner(s)) removed?		Yes	No X N/A		
	Ori	ginal Constr	uction Date	e (mm/dd	/уууу)		Screen	removed?		Yes			
X Monitoring We	11		Co	- 6-	· 11		Casing	left in place?		Yes	No N/A		
Water Well	lfa	Well Const	an a	******	ดแล้งหน้าสมราวระสมการระ	n on an ground a biding	Was ca	asing cut off belo	w surface?	X Yes	No N/A		
Borehole / Dril		ase attach.	•				Did sea	aling material ris	e to surface?	XYes			
Construction Type:	L			li në dhe jë se të së fatën në nga bë pë	egana ay mana alambi saharan ay na	-2	– Did ma	terial settle after	24 hours?	汉 Yes			
X Drilled	Driven (S	Sandpoint)	Γ-	Dug				s, was hole retor		Yes			
and the second se	in the second	Junaponny	L	That						E-main and a second and a second as a s	konned konstall processing processing		
Other (specify)). 		likolaitoiteeta maasamaat ^{aa} likaito	9454 - XMC - 409 - 47 Blazeria - 420		(Neuroniae-erroration)		nite chips were u d with water from	a known safe source	X Yes			
Formation Type:	162860998644464449244468-79999999999989978287828797896979999999999	*****	******						g Sealing Material		den na analasa di Garigi da ang makana di Karigi da kara da ka		
X Unconsolidate	d Formation		Bed	rock			Co	nductor Pipe-Gra	avity X Co	nductor Pipe-Pu	Imped		
Total Well Depth Fr	om Groundsurface (1	ft.) Cas	ing Diamet	er (in.)	1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 -	initial and a surround it		reened & Poured	i Toti	her (Explain):			
	65	2						entonite Chips)		and a second			
Lower Drillhole Diar			ing Depth	'# \		AN MANY INCOMENTING	Sealing Ma	atenais at Cement Grou	+	Icley Sand Sky	m (11 lb/mal ut)		
Lower Drinnole Dial			ing Deptin						l	-	rry (11 lb/gal wt)		
10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 1			Processing of the second se			Production and a second se	-of fractional	nd-Cement (Cor	- house and	Bentonite-Sand			
vvas weil annular sp	pace grounted?	Yes	No	L	Unknov	vn	Co		Management	Bentonite Chip	S		
Lines to use the state (family D								oring Wells and A ntonite Chips	Monitoring Well Bore	eholes Only: ntonite - Cemen	t Crout		
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet)													
			1				Gra	anular Bentonite		ntonite - Sand S	•		
5. Material Use	d To Fill Well / D	rillhole					From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sacl		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight		
Grout						Surface	65		Gal	····iger			
							<u> </u>	7.5					
6. Comments													

7. Supervision of Work	DNR Use Only					
Name of Person or Firm Doing Fi	illing & Sealing	License #	Date of Fi	illing & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted By
P.S.I Intertek			3202	0		
Street or Route			T	elephone Number	Comments	
12839 30th Ave.			7.	15-378-2770		
City	State	Zip Cod	е	Signature of Person/Doipg Work	. 1_	Date Signed
Chippewa Falls	WI	54729		9. A A BL	2000	3- 7-2020

C:\Users\800005\Desktop\Drilling\abandonment form1.xlsx

	Route to:												
Verificatio	n Only of Fill and	Seal	Drin	king Wate	er]Watershed/Wast	ewater	Remediation	n/Redevelopment		
			Wa	ste Manag	ement		Other:						
1. Well Location	on Information						2. Facility / Owner Information						
County	WI Unique Well # of Removed Well		Hicap #				Facility Na						
Rusk							1	Bar (former)	######################################	anan karaan karaa dage kara dage karaan karaan karaan karaa	**************************************		
Common Well Nan	ne	an sussessing provide a substance	Method C	ode (see	instructio	ns)	IFacility ID	(FID or PWS)					
for the second s							License/Permit/Monitoring #						
1/4	1/4	Section	Tov	/nship	Range	Е	1			skategotetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetete	n set an index a substrict a statistic configuration of the substrict and the substrict and the substrict and t		
or Gov't Lot #	an es forma de la constanta nomen de la constante de la constante de la constante de la constante de la constan			N	1	١	Present W	/ell Owner	x	na fan af feiningen de feininge gener gener gener feiningen feiningen feiningen feiningen feiningen feiningen f			
Well Street Addres	S			19 - January 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19 - 19	essakener menerane		Mailing	droop of Droop of	Auror	*****	an a		
Front Ave.					-	Manadar william di sebagian		dress of Present	Owner				
Well City, Village or Town Well Zip Code Turtle Lake 54889							City of Day		adara biyan da barangi a sayar a sayar da barangi da sayar a	ICtoto	IZin Code		
Turtle Lake Subdivision Name		an a	an Kanada da kana manan Kananan a da Kanan	104885 Lot #		200-200 Thinks - 1400/2*		esent Owner		State	Zip Code		
Reason For Removal From Service WI Unique Well No. of Replacement Well							4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material						
Site Closure							Pump	and piping remov	ved?	Yes	No X N/A		
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information							Liner(s) removed?		Yes	No X N/A		
Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy)						Bertinkaris (1999)	Scree	n removed?		Yes	No N/A		
X Monitoring Well G-14-12							Casin	g left in place?		Yes	No N/A		
Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available,						0.0000-00-000-000-000-0	Waso	casing cut off belo	w surface?	XYes	No N/A		
Borehole / Dr		ise attach.			anabro,		Did se	ealing material ris	e to surface?	XYes			
Construction Type:						1979 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 - 1999 -	Did m	aterial settle after	24 hours?	Yes			
X Drilled	Driven (S	andpoint)	Г	Dug			lf ye	es, was hole retor	oped?	Yes	processing programs		
Other (specif	housed	. ,	L				1		•	XYes	terrent terrettide personal provided		
	7)·	*****	****				If bentonite chips were used, were they X Yes No N/A hydrated with water from a known safe source?						
Formation Type:							Required	Method of Placin	g Sealing Material				
X Unconsolidat	ed Formation		Be	frock				onductor Pipe-Gr	avity XCc	onductor Pipe-Pu	umped		
Total Well Depth F	rom Groundsurface (f	.) Cas	ing Diame	ter (in.)		Ale alder die Voorland versteren de de		creened & Poured	i 🗌 Ot	her (Explain):			
	GG	2					(B Sealing M	entonite Chips)	lana dan sebangkapaté karya menjapaté nangang persetahan ana ang s	******	۲. ۲۹۳۶ ۲۹۹۶ ۲۹۹۶ ۲۹۹۶ ۲۹۹۶ ۲۹۹۶ ۲۹۹۶ ۲۹۹۶		
Lower Drillhole Dia		and the second sec	ing Depth	(ft.)		804 60 M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M M		eat Cement Grou	r I	Clav-Sand Slu	rry (11 lb/gal wt)		
Lower Dranoic Die			ang bopti	(,					processory processory	Bentonite-San			
	anana arountad?	7.	F-1			idalahan dana minyak		and-Cement (Cor					
Was well annular space grounted? Yes No Unknown						wn	bonaction	oncrete		Bentonite Chip)S		
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet)							and strengthered	oring vveils and i entonite Chips	Nonitoring Well Bon	enoles Only: entonite - Cemer	at Grout		
48								ranular Bentonite	ليستبين	entonite - Sand S			
				10					السيسيا		-		
5. Material Use	ed To Fill Well / D	rillhole					From (ft.) To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sac	ks Sealant or ircle one)	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight		
Grout						Surface	66	11.2	gal				
		4. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.											
6. Comments													

7. Supervision of Work		家的建筑之外		철학 비원은 분위한 사람이 다니 가격 있다. 역 전문 비가 가지 것을 같은 것이다. 전문 기	DN	IR Use Only
Name of Person or Firm Doing F	illing & Sealing	License #	Date of F	illing & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted By
P.S.I Intertek			3-17-202	20		
Street or Route			T	elephone Number	Comments	
12839 30th Ave.			7	15-378-2770		
City	State	Zip Cod	e	Signature of Person Doing Wor	kar /	Date Signed
Chippewa Falls	WI	54729		Sont 6	Plack	3-77-2020
				27		

Route to:													
Verificatio	n Only of Fill an	d Seal	Drin	king Wate	r			Watershed/Waste	ewater	Remediatio	n/Redevelopment		
			Was	ste Manag	ement			Other:					
1. Well Locatio	on Information					wit-dlogistervity.com	2. Facility / Owner Information						
County	WI Unique Well #	of	Hicap #		9		Facility Nar	and a second			********		
Rusk	Removed Well						Wild Card	Bar (former)					
Common Well Nam		analaris Babahand Manadaris Babahandari	Method (oda (saa	instruction	16)	Facility ID ((FID or PWS)	nen an fan it de fan				
Common Weil Wait				006 (366	monucio	15)			2008/00/00/00/00/2012/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00/00	****			
	,					and to be set of the	License/Permit/Monitoring #						
1/4	1/4	Section	Том	mship	Range	E	1						
or Gov't Lot #				N	1	W	Present Well Owner						
Well Street Addres	Well Street Address							dance of Deceast					
Front Ave.							jivialling Ad	dress of Present	Owner				
Well City, Village or Town Well Zip Code									den bei wei wei den kan wei wei wei wei den bei den wei an wei den wei den wei den wei den beste wei den beste	***			
Turtle Lake Subdivision Name	anten de la Breta de Definitados de la desta de la seconda de la composición de la composición de la composició	- 21 - 21 - 21 - 21 - 21 - 21 - 21 - 21		54889	}	******	City of Present Owner State Zip Code						
Subulvision Name				LOI *									
Reason For Removal From Service WI Unique Well No. of Replacement Well							4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material						
Site Closure							Pump and piping removed? Yes No X N/A						
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information							4) removed?		Yes	processi farmend		
										Lawrence	terrored terrored		
Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy)							Screen	n removed?		LYes			
X Monitoring W	ell		6	14-10	λ		Casing	left in place?	***********	X Yes	No N/A		
Water Well	If	a Well Const	ruction Re	oort is ava	ailable,		Was ca	asing cut off belo	w surface?	X Yes	No N/A		
Borehole / Dr	illhole p	lease attach.					Did sea	aling material rise	to surface?	XYes			
Construction Type:		and an a stand and a stand	*****	5-77-04-0-18-0-19-0-19	*******		- Did ma	aterial settle after	24 hours?	Yes			
X Drilled	Provide and	(Sandpoint)	Г	Dug				s, was hole retop		X Yes			
and the second sec	L.	(eanapenn)	-	12.49						الكيار	hannywyd bwieniadd personweng personwenig		
Other (specify	y): 	n Chierran ann an Anna an Anna Anna Anna Anna			****	and a contraction	4	onite chips were us ad with water from	a known safe sourc	X Yes	No N/A		
Formation Type:	*********			******************			and a second second second second second		Sealing Material		61. * Jan K. Malan (S. Malan (S		
X Unconsolidate	ed Formation		Пвес	frock			generations	nductor Pipe-Gra	in the second	onductor Pipe-P	umped		
Louis J	rom Groundsurface	(#) [Cae	ing Diame			an a		reened & Poured	- boundary	ther (Explain):			
rotal wen Deptir P	Seculi		ang Dame					entonite Chips)		thei (Explain).	**************************************		
	1	2					Sealing Ma			n hain na mara sana sa Cikini Kinana ka ma			
Lower Drillhole Dia	meter (in.)	Cas	sing Depth	(ft.)			Ne	eat Cement Grout		Clay-Sand Slu	ırry (11 lb/gal wt)		
							Sa	nd-Cement (Con	crete) Grout	Bentonite-San	id Slurry " "		
Was well annular s	space grounted?	Yes	No	r	Unknow	/n		ncrete	<u> </u>	Bentonite Chip	ns		
	, ,		L	L					ــــا Ionitoring Well Boi				
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet)							and processing	ntonite Chips	and a second	entonite - Ceme	nt Grout		
53								-	hanned be a second				
				ب محمد- محمد-				anular Bentonite	L	entonite - Sand S	•		
5. Material Use	d To Fill Well /	Drillhole					From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sac	cks Sealant or ircle one)	Mix Ratio or Mud Weight		
Grout	ann an tha an an air			1965-con-1965-con-1965-con-19			Surface	70	11.9	cal			
										1/2	1		
							1	1			1		
6. Comments										a and the second s			
		and the second se			*****				Tarray and the second	search and the second			

7. Supervision of Work	: 2019년 1919년 1917 1919년 - 1919년 1919년 1919년 - 1919년 1 1919년 - 1919년 1 1919년 1919년 191	일부는 것은 이상을 하는		김홍말 이번 관람이 많이 있는 것이다.	DNR	Use Only
Name of Person or Firm Doing F	illing & Sealing	License #	Date of	Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted By
P.S.I Intertek			3-17-2	020		
Street or Route		<u></u>		Telephone Number	Comments	
12839 30th Ave.				715-378-2770		
City	State	Zip Coo	de	Signature of Person Doing Work		Date Signed
Chippewa Falls	wi	54729		Tent A Ala	to all	3- (-2020
	· · · ·					

Route to: Verification Only of Fill and Seal Drinking Water]Watershed/Wast	ewater	Remediatior	n/Redevelopment		
			Waste	Manage	ement			Other:		an an an an Antonia an an Antonia			
1. Well Locatio				205 (S.). (U) (S.). (S.).	तित्वि अध्यः २२ इ.स.		2. Facility / Owner Information						
County	WI Unique Well Removed Well	# of	Hicap #				Facility Name						
Rusk							Wild Card Bar (former) Facility ID (FID or PWS)						
Common Well Nam	C	ngrappanjan ostetili na vongesperantera Pariopiri ostetili Ristronomi	Method Co	de (see	instructio	ns)	IFacility ID	(FID or PVVS)					
P2-9A	-						License/Permit/Monitoring #						
1/4	1/4	Section	Town	ship	Range	E							
or Gov't Lot #				N		W	Present W	ell Owner					
Well Street Address	5			يۇ (دۇمۇم) « ئەركەر يەركەر تەركەر تەركەر تەركەر تەركەر تەركەر			Mailing Ad	dress of Present	Awaar	. And a guilt of the second state of the	anna an		
Front Ave.						- and a state of the	Intaning Au	diess of Flesent	Owner				
Well City, Village or	Town				Zip Code		Other of Day			104-4-	7. 0-1-		
Turtle Lake 54889 Subdivision Name Lot #						N O DE LA COMPANY COMPANY DE LA COMPANY	TCity of Pre	sent Owner		State	Zip Code		
Oubumsion Manie				100.7									
Reason For Removal From Service [WI Unique Well No. of Replacement Well							4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material						
Site Closure							Pump and piping removed?						
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information						(ganga)satintangka ogenetis	Liner(s	s) removed?		TYes	No X N/A		
Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy)						Slovefelsiteriteriteri	Screer	n removed?		TYes			
X Monitoring Well G-3-13								g left in place?		Yes			
Water Well								asing cut off belo	w curface?	X Yes			
Borehole / Dri	llhole	If a Well Const please attach.	ruction Repo	ort is ava	aliadie,			aling material rise		XYes			
Construction Type:					andri ali angan kacampangka ka	ng n	4	aterial settle after		Locality County			
	Drive	en (Sandpoint)	Г	Dug				es, was hole retor		XYes	parameter in the second		
	Long	(oundpoint)	L]	Dug					•	التلسينة ما ومستعمر	Lowersed Lowersey		
Other (specify	*). 			17-68-05 with a management	******		If bentonite chips were used, were they X Yes No N/A hydrated with water from a known safe source?						
Formation Type:		and a second	an a		N346686 (FDF) 20080 (FDF) 7208403	na anna an Anna - Caona an Anna		CONTRACTOR AND A CONTRACTOR OF	g Sealing Material		****		
X Unconsolidate	ed Formation		Bedro	ock			Conductor Pipe-Gravity						
Total Well Depth Fr		ce (ft.) Cas	ing Diamete	r (in.)	1997 y 1997 MARIA (2019) 1997 - 1997 - 1997			reened & Poured	ı Ēot	her (Explain):			
	(9 2	•	. ,			(B	entonite Chips)					
		21		******			Sealing M			1			
Lower Drillhole Dia	meter (in.)	Cas	ing Depth (ft)				eat Cement Grout		Clay-Sand Slui	rry (11 lb/gal wt)		
an a	ojenstant orașe cara cara de la fasta d					1961) (Film Inc. 1070) - 1070	Sa	ind-Cement (Con	crete) Grout X	Bentonite-Sand	d Slurry " "		
Was well annular space grounted? Yes No Unknown						vn	Concrete Bentonite Chips						
								oring Wells and A entonite Chips	Anitoring Well Bore	eholes Only: Intonite - Cemen	t Crout		
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet)								•					
			~	وريد				anular Bentonite	ليسيط	ntonite - Sand S	-		
5. Material Use	d To Fill Well	/ Drillhole					From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sac		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight		
Grout					Surface	69	11.7	Gal	R				
										1000			
						1	1						
6. Comments	William and the second and the second s												

7. Supervision of Work			분사가 소망하는 것 같은 말 같은 것 같은 말 같은 것	가 있는 것은 것이 있는 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 같은 것 같은 것은 것은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 같이 있다.		DNR Use Only
Name of Person or Firm Doing Fil	ling & Sealing	License #	Date of Fi	illing & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Receive	d Noted By
P.S.I Intertek			3- 7-202	0		
Street or Route			Te	elephone Number	Comments	
12839 30th Ave.			7.	15-378-2770		
City	State	Zip Coo	le	Signature of Person Doing Work		Date Signed
Chippewa Falls	wi	54729		And A Al	act2	3- 5 2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08)

			Route to:										
Verification	Only of Fill and	Seal	Drinkin	ig Water			Ľ	Watershed/Was	tewater	Remediation	n/Redevelopment		
			Waste	Manage	ement		Ľ	Other:					
1. Well Location	n Information			00 M THE STREET, AND -	*******		2. Facility / Owner Information						
	WI Unique Well # of	in ann an an an Arian China churchan Ann an Ann	Hicap #	allen terrent det er aksistiget	an an the state of t	en la contra de la c	Facility I	Name	n an guille ann an fhairte ann ann ann ann an Airte ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann ann an	каналар орлагод Сабоно ол болаан на сабот бай	4004048449449494949497977777777777777777		
Rusk	Removed Well							rd Bar (former)					
Common Well Name		 Normencom Commenced Climatic and Commenced Climatic 	Method Coo	le (see	instruction	ns)	-Facility	Facility ID (FID or PWS)					
	^					,	Liconco	Permit/Monitoring	anaanoo oo ahaanaa ahaa ahaa ahaa ahaa a	مېر د مېر دې و د ور د وار مېروند کې او وې و د ور وې	**************************************		
P2 - (78		Pictoriana kanitarpan	11.0000.0000 E-1000	Mansing Withdowship	Plancing							
1/4	1/4	Section	Towns	ship	Range	E	-	Original Well Owner					
or Gov't Lot #	91 282 24 29 94 95 94 96 94 97 97 96 98 96 94 96 94 96 94 96 94 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96 96	arts.		Ν		٧	Present	Well Owner	uten den den anterne menten er den ander den		983947949982.00,9992892 ⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹⁹		
Well Street Address		laure		and a second constant of the	Louise	Charles Lings of the	-	A			96.0 m 2011 m		
Front Ave.							Mailing	Address of Present	t Owner				
Well City, Village or	Town			1	ip Code				an na gana ang kalang kalan	-	*****		
Turtle Lake 54889						City of F	Present Owner		State	Zip Code			
Subdivision Name				Lot #									
Reason For Remova	I From Service	WI Uniqu	ie Well No.	of Repla	acement V	Vell	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material						
Site Closure							Pump and piping removed?						
3. Well / Drillhold	e / Borehole Info	rmation				ya nya fisika kata kata ya	Line	r(s) removed?		Yes	No X N/A		
an a	Orig	inal Constru	ction Date (mm/dd/	уууу)		Scre	een removed?		Yes			
X Monitoring Wel		(- 4.	- 1".	3		Cas	ing left in place?		Yes	No N/A		
Water Well	lifa	Nell Constr	uction Repo	rt is ava	ílable.		Was	s casing cut off belo	ow surface?	X Yes	No N/A		
Borehole / Drill	hole plea	se attach.	•••		,		Did	sealing material ris	e to surface?	X Yes	No N/A		
Construction Type:				an sa falar ta'n dean san san sa	araan/Arish heritkanaarysistaw	an dia mandri ta da di da d	Did	material settle afte	r 24 hours?	Yes	No N/A		
X Drilled	Driven (Si	andpoint)		Dug			If	yes, was hole reto	pped?	Yes	No WNA		
Other (specify):	100457400544440 •						If be	ntonite chips were u	sed, were they	XYes	No N/A		
Beauty your and a second se	Balanda ¹⁰ (1999) - 1999 - 19						Cold and an of the party of the second s		a known safe source	€?			
Formation Type:	- Formation		Bedro	alı			pressenting	d Method of Placin	harrend .	unductor Dina Di	manad		
X Unconsolidated			ในการสาราช การสาราชการสาราชการสาราชการสาราชการสาราช				and homesad	Conductor Pipe-Gr	- becomen	onductor Pipe-Pu	Imped		
Total Well Depth Fro		.) Casi	ng Diameter	(in.)				Screened & Poure (Bentonite Chips)		her (Explain):			
	85	2						Materials	ana na mangana na mang		ana ana amin'ny kaodim-paositra dia kaominina dia mampika amin'ny fanisa dia dia mandra dia dia mampika dia dia		
Lower Drillhole Diam	neter (in.)	Casi	ng Depth (ft.	.)			1 1	Neat Cement Grou	rt 🗍	Clay-Sand Slu	rry (11 lb/gal wt)		
								Sand-Cement (Cor	acrete) Grout	Bentonite-San	d Slurry " "		
Was well annular sp	ace grounted?	lver	No			(n		Concrete		Bentonite Chip			
Was well annular space grounted? Yes No Unknown							المستعا إ		L Monitoring Well Bore	wil .	3		
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet)								Bentonite Chips		entonite - Cemer	it Grout		
55								Granular Bentonite	x Be	entonite - Sand S	Slurry		
5. Material Used	To Fill Well / Dr	illhole	\$0.348a				From (ft.) To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sac		Mix Ratio or Mud		
Grout						Surfa		14.4	1	Weight			
							+		1 7	<u> </u>	+		
						<u></u>					1		
6. Comments							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>	<u></u>		<u></u>		

7. Supervision of Work					DNF	DNR Use Only		
Name of Person or Firm Doing	Filling & Sealing	License #	Date of	Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted By		
P.S.I Intertek			3- 2-2	020				
Street or Route				Telephone Number	Comments			
12839 30th Ave.				715-378-2770				
City	State	Zip Cod	e	Signature of Person Doing Wor	k /	Date Signed		
Chippewa Falls	w	54729		264A	Har 2	3-/7-2020		
WARE CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER OF T		and the second se			n Salah dari mangalara 1990 (1994), dari yang dari mangalak dari yang mangalak dari yang mangalak dari yang dar	al an		

Wortfledion Only of FIII and Seal Diriking Water Water Minagement Witer Advector Rendes/Water				Route to:	Route to:						an a	nan ang Katalang Katalan Katala	anna a shine caratteri nga nanan ang ang nang ang nang nang n
1. Well Location Information 2. Facility / Dwner Information Common Well Name Hicap # Reak Pacing Name Common Well Name Method Code (see Instructions) //// 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4<	Verificatio	n Only of Fill a	and Seal	Drinki	ng Water	r			Watershed/Was	tewater	Γ	Remediation	n/Redevelopment
Country MV Dinkue Well of Place # Flace # Flace # Flace # Rusk Method Code (see instructions) Flace # Flace # Flace # 1/2 - 1/0 DidensePermitMonitiong # Original Well Owner 1/4 1/4 Section Township Range is 1/4 1/4 Section Township Parsent Well Owner Vell Dig Dig removed? Parsent Well Owner State Zp Code State Closure No NA No NA 3. Well / Drithole / Borehole Information Generation Casing Current Counce? Yes No NA State Closure If a Well Construction Report is avaliable. Did material satis	Beam-old sector			Waste	Manage	ement			Other:		E strictiones	4	
Country MV Dinkue Well of Place # Flace # Flace # Flace # Rusk Method Code (see instructions) Flace # Flace # Flace # 1/2 - 1/0 DidensePermitMonitiong # Original Well Owner 1/4 1/4 Section Township Range is 1/4 1/4 Section Township Parsent Well Owner Vell Dig Dig removed? Parsent Well Owner State Zp Code State Closure No NA No NA 3. Well / Drithole / Borehole Information Generation Casing Current Counce? Yes No NA State Closure If a Well Construction Report is avaliable. Did material satis	1 Well Locatio	on information						2 Facili	hy / Owner In	formation	999 (Carlos de Carlos de Carlo	4-90946-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00	
Rusk				Hicap #	Construction of the State of the		alied all research and all the						
Common Well Name Method Code (see instructions) Facility ID (FIO P VVS) Image: Common Well Name Image: Common Well Name Company Network 14 14 14 Section Township 14 14 Section Township Facility ID (FIO Ger PVS) 14 14 14 Section Township Facility ID (FIO Ger PVS) 14 Vel City Present Owner State No No <td< td=""><td>Ruck</td><td>Removed Well</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>Wild Card</td><td>Bar (former)</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td></td<>	Ruck	Removed Well						Wild Card	Bar (former)				
12 Ucense/Permit/Monitoring # 14 14 Section 14 14 Section or Govit Lot # Well Street Address Front Ave, Present Well Owner Well Street Address Front Ave, Well Street Address Front Ave, Well City of Present Owner State State Closure Gity of Present Owner State Closure Ford Ave, Well City of Present Owner State State Closure Gity of Present Owner State Closure Ford Ave, Well State Closure Ford Ave, Well State Closure Gity of Present Owner State Closure Ford Ave, Well State Closure Largit monoved? Yes No Monitoring Well Graphale Construction Date (mmidd/ywy) State Closure Graphale Ave, Well State Closure Yes No Monitoring Well If a Vell Construction Report is available, Please attach, Barchole / Drillhole Barchole / Drillhole No NA State Closure Drid sealing material iste to			nangangenaalingal Mangangenaalingangengengengangangangangangangangangangangangangan	Method Co	da (saa	instruction		Facility ID ((FID or PWS)				ŵy wy 40% Wy 1944 yn yn yr 1940 Wrain a farain a far ar far ar far yn
14 14 <t< td=""><td>Common weil war</td><td>iic .</td><td></td><td>Internou ou</td><td>46 (366</td><td>1136 00101</td><td>13)</td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>an fan de fan</td></t<>	Common weil war	iic .		Internou ou	46 (366	1136 00101	13)						an fan de fan
Interview Interview Present Well Owner Well Street Address Pront Ave. Pront Ave. Malling Address of Present Well Owner Well City, Ullage or Town Well Zip, Code Stabilizion Name Lot # Reeson For Removal From Service Will Unique Well No. of Replacement Well Ste Cleaure Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Ste Cleaure Pump and piping removed? Well Montoring Well Original Construction Date (mm/ddlyyyr) Xware Well If a well Construction Report is evailable, Please attach. Original Construction Report is evailable, Did sealing matchina lett after 24 hours? Yes Construction Type:	12 - 10						#+++*C0***#		-	#	1997 First Harrison Concerning Sugara		
Well Street Address Forat Xve. Prott Xve. Well Zip Code Stabilities or Town Statis City of Present Owner Statis Zip Code Statis Statis City of Present Owner Reason For Removal From Service Will Unique Well No. of Replacement Well Statis Original Construction Date (mmiddlyyyr) Monitoring Well G	1/4	1/4	Sectior	i Town	ship	Range	Enançue de						
Front Ave. Mailing Address of Present Owner Veli City, Vilages or Town State Zip Code Turtle Lake Lot # City of Present Owner State Zip Code Subdivision Name Lot # City of Present Owner State Zip Code Reason For Removal From Service WVI Unique Well No. of Replacement Well 4. Purmp, Liner, Screen, Casing & Seating Material Pump and piping removed? Yes No X NA State Cosure Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Screen removed? Yes No X NA X Monitoring Well If a Vell Construction Report is available, Did material settle and rece? X Yes No M NA Borehole / Dnilhole Ibese attach. Did material settle and rece? X Yes No M NA Construction Type:	or Gov't Lot #	รุงวัทษ หรือเรื่องของสามหุวมุมหมุมสูญและสุขมายสุขาร์ได้เห็น (สมาร์ได้เห็น)			N		W	Present W	ell Owner	na na an dhallan na dhealann an dhealann an dhealann a	a Manufactur Manufactur an Analas in A	****	1271-27008-7807-6997999999999999999999999999999999999
Weil City, Vilages or Town Usel City of Present Owner State Zip Code Vell City, Vilages or Town Lot # State Zip Code Reason For Removal From Service Wil Unique Weil No. of Replacement Weil 4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Ste Closure Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Test No. X NA X Weil / Drillhole / Borehole Information Uner(s) removed? Yes No. X NA X Monitoring Weil Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Casing left in place? Yes No. NA Water Weil If a Weil Construction Report is available, places attach. Did sealing material rise to surface? X Yes No. NA Construction Type: If a Weil Construction Report is available, places attach. Did sealing material rise to surface? X Yes No. NA X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If wes, was hole retopped? Yes No. NA Yes No Mix Na Water definit Chips were used, were they intrade with water finded of Placing Sealing Material Yes No. MA Yes No Mix Na Conductor Pipe-Formation Yes No. NA Yes No Mix Na Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Fumped Total Weil Dephr From Groundustrace (ft.) Casing Datenter (in.)<	Well Street Address							-					Madandary South Control of States States Street Biology of States States and an
Turtle Lake 64883 City of Present Owner State Zip Code Subdivision Name Lot # 4. Purnp, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Reason For Removal From Service Wil Unique Well No. of Replacement Well 4. Purnp, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material 3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information Liner(s) removed? Yes No X NA X Monitoring Well C 5 ~ / 3 Casing laft in place? X Yes No NA Berehole / Drillhole please attach. Did sealing material iset to surface? X Yes No NA X Monitoring Well If a Well Construction Report is eveliable, please attach. Did sealing material iset to surface? X Yes No NA Construction Type: Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole relopped? X Yes No MA Yes Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole relopped? X Yes No MA X Unconsultated Formation Bedrock Casing Demeter (in.) Screened & Poure Other (Explain): Casing Demeter (in.) Screened & Poure Other (Explain): Screened & Poure Sealing Material Sealing Material Sond-Cement Grout Screened & Poure								Mailing Add	dress of Present	Owner			
Subdivision Name Lot # Reason For Removal From Service Will Unique Weil No. of Replacement Weil Site Closure Pump and piping removed? Yes No X NA Site Closure Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Screen removed? Yes No X NA X Monitoring Weil Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Screen removed? Yes No X NA X Monitoring Weil If a Weil Construction Report is available, Did sealing material ise to surface? X Yes No M NA Borehole / Drillhole Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No M NA X Drilled Orrown (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No M NA X Drilled Orner (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No M NA Yes No Material Screened & Pours? X'es No M NA Yes No Material Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Pours? Yes No M NA Yes No Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Pours Yes No M NA									ana ina ina mangana ana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny fisiana amin'ny	antere stational calcium a trianscompos	anga anga sa manasarang sa	*****	
Reason For Removal From Service Wil Unique Weil No. of Replacement Weil 4. Purrp, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Ste Cloaure Pump and piping removed? Yes No X N/A X Monitoring Weil Griginal Construction Date (mm/dd/ywy) Screen removed? Yes No X N/A X Monitoring Weil Griginal Construction Date (mm/dd/ywy) Screen removed? Yes No X N/A X Monitoring Weil If a Well Construction Report is available, please attach. Did sealing material rise to surface? X Yes No N/A Borehole / Drilhole Driven (Sandpoint) Dug Ut material settle after 24 hours? X Yes No M/A Yes Driven (Sandpoint) Dug H yes, was hole retopped? X Yes No M/A Grenation Type: Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Screened & Poured Other (Explain): Conductor Plac-Gravity X Yes No M/A Guero Drilhole Casing Depth (ft.) Casing Depth (ft.) Screened & Poured Other (Explain): Screened & Poured Screened & Screened Screened Screened Screened Screened Screened Screened Grout Screened Screened Screened Grout Screened Screened Screened Screened Grout Screened Screened Screened Grout <t< td=""><td></td><td></td><td></td><td>17758) Davit de Managamer, este aussa MPEANAILENA.</td><td>-</td><td>an of fritting and an</td><td></td><td>City of Pres</td><td>sent Owner</td><td></td><td>Sta</td><td>nte</td><td>Zip Code</td></t<>				17758) Davit de Managamer, este aussa MPEANAILENA.	-	an of fritting and an		City of Pres	sent Owner		Sta	nte	Zip Code
Site Closure Pump and piping removed? Yes No X 3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole information Liner(s) removed? Yes No X X Monitoring Well G - 5 - / 3 Casing left information Casing left information? Yes No X Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available. Did sealing material rise to surface? X Yes No N/A Borehole / Drilhole Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? X Yes No MA X Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No MA Yes Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No MA Yes No Material settle after 24 hours? Yes No MA Yorined Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No MA Yes No Material settle after 24 hours? Yes No MA Yes No Barbonite Crippe-Gravity Yes No MA Junconsolidated Formation Bedrock Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Total Well Depth From Groundsurface	Subdivision Name				LOU								
Site Closure Pump and piping removed? Yes No X 3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole information Liner(s) removed? Yes No X X Monitoring Well G - 5 - / 3 Casing left information Casing left information? Yes No X Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available. Did sealing material rise to surface? X Yes No N/A Borehole / Drilhole Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? X Yes No MA X Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No MA Yes Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No MA Yes No Material settle after 24 hours? Yes No MA Yorined Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No MA Yes No Material settle after 24 hours? Yes No MA Yes No Barbonite Crippe-Gravity Yes No MA Junconsolidated Formation Bedrock Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Total Well Depth From Groundsurface	Reason For Removal From Service [WI Unique Well No. of Replacement Well						Vell	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material					
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole information Liner(s) removed? Yes Nv X X Monitoring Well G-5-/3 Screen removed? Yes Nv A Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available. Vasc saing left in place? Yes Nv A Borehole / Dnilhole please attach. Did sealing material rise to surface? X Yes Nv A X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? X Yes Nv A X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? X Yes Nv A X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? X Yes Nv A X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? X Yes Nv A X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? X yes Nv A X Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock Conductor Pipe-Gravity X Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Pourde Other (Explain): Bentonite Chips Sealing Material Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) </td <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td>•</td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td colspan="5">Pump and piping removed? Yes No X N/A</td>				•				Pump and piping removed? Yes No X N/A					
Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Screen removed? Yes No N/A X Monitoring Well Construction Report is available, please attach. N/A Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available, please attach. N/A Borehole / Drillhole please attach. Did sealing material rise to surface? X Yes N/A X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes N/A Yes N/A Monitoring Well If yes, was hole retopped? Yes N/A Yes N/A Monitoring Construction Type: Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes N/A Ortigrial Construction Type: Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes N/A N/A Yes Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes N/A Monitoring Well Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes N/A Monitoring Well Driven (Sandpoint) Conductor Pipe-Gravity Yes N/A Monitoring Well and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:	A MALIN / MORAL			enningsame Entransitions	alenderheimen mehr Gelegeleitetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetetete			հաշտում հարությո հա					
X Monitoring Well C-5-/3 Casing left in place? Yes No N/A Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available, Did sealing material rise to surface? X Yes No N/A Borehole / Drillhole Dirluen (Sandpoint) Dug Did sealing material rise to surface? X Yes No N/A X Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes No N/A X Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes No N/A X Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes No N/A X Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes No N/A X Droinet chyse, was hole retopped? Yes No N/A X Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock Conductor Pipe-Gravity X Conductor Pipe-Pumped Z Sealing Materials Courde Chics Sealing Materials Sealing Materials Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Sealing Materials Sealing Materials Sealing Materials Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Sealing Materials Sealing Wells and Monitoring Well B							 	n international in					
Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available, Was casing cut off below surface? X yes No N/A Borehole / Drillhole Please attach. Did sealing material rise to surface? X yes No N/A Construction Type: Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No N/A Yes Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No N/A Yes Mononsolidated Formation Bedrock Screened & Poured X conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Fumped Total Well Depth From Groundsurface (ft.) Casing Depth (ft.) Screened & Poured Other (Explain): (Bentonite Chips Bentonite Chips Screened & Poured Other (Explain): (Bentonite Chips Screened & Poured Screened & Poured Screened & Poured Screene	putanong							Screen	removed?			bacarantel processory	
Borehole / Drillhole please attach. Did sealing material rise to surface? X Yes No N/A Construction Type: Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes No N/A X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No N/A Other (specify):	X Monitoring Well 6-5-/3							Casing	left in place?			Yes	No N/A
Borehole / Drillhole please attach. Did sealing material rise to surface? X Yes No N/A Construction Type: Did material settle after 24 hours? Yes No N/A X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No N/A Yes No N/A If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No N/A Yes No N/A If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No N/A Yes No N/A If yes, was hole retopped? X Yes No N/A Yes No N/A Invariant with water from a known set source? Required Method of Placing Sealing Material Conductor Pipe-Pumped X Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock Conductor Pipe-Gravity Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Poured Other (Explain): Screened & Poured Other (Explain): Screened & Poured Betronite Chips Sealing Materials Screened & Poured Screened & Pou	Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available,					******	Was ca	asing cut off belo	ow surface?		X Yes	No N/A	
X Drilled Driven (Sandpoint) Dug If yes, was hole retopped? Yes No N/A Other (specify):								Did sea	aling material ris	e to surface?	,	h	instrument instrument
Image: Contract of the contract	Construction Type	:			ŝ			Did ma	terial settle afte	r 24 hours?		X Yes	No N/A
Formation Type: hydrated with water from a known safe source? Formation Type: Required Method of Placing Sealing Material X Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock Total Well Depth From Groundsurface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.) 2 Screened & Poured Conductor Pipe-Gravity X Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Poured Other (Explain): Bentonite Chips Sealing Materials Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Was well annular space grounted? Yes Yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) 5 Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole Grout Surface 70 Surface 71 Yes 72 Staterial Used To Fill Well / Drillhole 73 Surface 74 Weight 75 Surface 76 Surface 76 No. Yerds, Sack Sealing or 76 Surface 76 Surface 76 Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole 76 Surface 76 Material Used T	X Drilled	Drive	en (Sandpoint)		Dug			lf ye	s, was hole reto	pped?		Yes	No MANA
Formation Type: hydrated with water from a known safe source? Formation Type: Required Method of Placing Sealing Material X Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock Total Well Depth From Groundsurface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.) 2 Screened & Poured Conductor Pipe-Gravity X Conductor Pipe-Pumped Screened & Poured Other (Explain): Bentonite Chips Sealing Materials Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Was well annular space grounted? Yes Yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) 5 Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole Grout Surface 70 Surface 71 Yes 72 Staterial Used To Fill Well / Drillhole 73 Surface 74 Weight 75 Surface 76 Surface 76 No. Yerds, Sack Sealing or 76 Surface 76 Surface 76 Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole 76 Surface 76 Material Used T	Other (specif	••••••• ۲۷):		Lannaninet				If bento	nite chips were u	sed, were the	v	XYes	
X Unconsolidated Formation Bedrock Conductor Pipe-Gravity X Conductor Pipe-Pumped Total Well Depth From Groundsurface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.) Screened & Poured Other (Explain): 2 Sealing Materials Screened & Poured Other (Explain): 2 Sealing Materials Screened & Poured Other (Explain): 2 Sealing Materials Neat Cement Grout Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb/gal wt) Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout X Bentonite-Sand Slurry " Bentonite Chips Was well annular space grounted? Yes No Unknown For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: Bentonite Chips Bentonite Chips f yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) Granular Bentonite X Bentonite - Cement Grout S. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) Yo (ft.) No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Weight Grout Surface 70 1.9 9 9 Grout Surface 70 1.9 9 9 S. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole For (ft.) Yo (ft.) Yourge, Sacks Sealant or Weight Grout Surface DNR Use		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •			*****		*****	4	•		•		
Total Well Depth From Groundsurface (ft.) Casing Diameter (in.) Screened & Poured Other (Explain): 70 2 Sealing Materials Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Neat Cement Grout Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb/gal wt) Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout X Bentonite-Sand Slurry " " Was well annular space grounted? Yes No Unknown For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: Bentonite - Cement Grout Bentonite - Cement Grout 1f yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) Bentonite X Bentonite - Sand Slurry 5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Wick Welght Grout Surface 70 Mix Ratio or Mud Volume (circle one) Welght Arme of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By	Formation Type:							Required N	lethod of Placin	g Sealing Ma	terial		
70 2 (Bentonite Chips) Sealing Materials Sealing Materials Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Neat Cement Grout Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb/gal wt) Was well annular space grounted? Yes No Unknown Concrete Bentonite-Sand Slurry " If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) Bentonite (feet) Bentonite (feet) Bentonite - Cement Grout 5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Wikeft or Mud Weight Grout Surface /// // // // 6. Comments Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyy) Date Received Noted By Noted By	X Unconsolidat	ted Formation		Bedro	ock			Co	nductor Pipe-Gr	avity	X Condu	ctor Pipe-Pu	umped
70 2 (Bentonite Chips) Sealing Materials Sealing Materials Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Neat Cement Grout Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb/gal wt) Was well annular space grounted? Yes No Unknown Concrete Bentonite-Sand Slurry " Was well annular space grounted? Yes No Unknown Concrete Bentonite Chips For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: Bentonite - Cement Grout Bentonite - Cement Grout 1f yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) Granular Bentonite X Bentonite - Sand Slurry 5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Wilk Ratio or Mud Weight Grout Surface 70 Mix Ratio or Mud Weight 6. Comments DNR Use Only DNR Use Only Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By	Total Well Depth F	From Groundsurfa	ce (ft.) Ca	sing Diameter	r (in.)	ay ng ga gang dina mandri terten kanang na sanang na			eened & Poure	d l	Other	(Explain):	
Lower Drillhole Diameter (in.) Casing Depth (ft.) Neat Cement Grout Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb/gal wt) Was well annular space grounted? Yes No Unknown Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout Image: Bentonite-Sand Slurry " " Was well annular space grounted? Yes No Unknown Concrete Bentonite Chips For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: Bentonite - Cement Grout Image: Bentonite - Cement Grout f yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) Image: Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout 5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Veight Mix Ratio or Mud Weight Grout Surface 70 Image: Prove Concrete one Prove Concrete O		-un	70 12	-							********		
Was well annular space grounted? Yes No Unknown Concrete Bentonite Chips For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout 5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yarde, Sacks Sealant or Weight Grout Surface 70 M.9 Weight 6. Comments DNR Use Only DNR Use Only Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By	******	Trainstantine de la companya de la c				Diversity of the second second					Pression		
Was well annular space grounted? Yes No Unknown Concrete Bentonite Chips For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Sand Slurry 5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Volume (circle one) Mix Ratio or Mud Weight Grout Surface 70 M.9 Image: Concrete one one one one one one one one one on	Lower Drillhole Dia	ameter (in.)	Ca	sing Depth (ft	.)			Ne	at Cement Grou	t	Cla	ay-Sand Slu	rry (11 lb/gal wt)
For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) S Bentonite Chips Granular Bentonite X Bentonite - Sand Slurry 5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Weight Grout Surface 6. Comments DNR Use Only Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By								Sa	nd-Cement (Cor	ncrete) Grout	X Be	ntonite-San	d Slurry " "
For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only: If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) S Bentonite Chips Granular Bentonite X Bentonite - Sand Slurry 5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Weight Grout Surface 6. Comments DNR Use Only Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By	Was well annular s	space grounted?	Yes	No	Γ	Unknow	/n	Co Co	ncrete		Ве	ntonite Chip	s
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet) Bentonite Chips Bentonite - Cement Grout 5 Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) To (ft.) No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Volume (circle one) Mix Ratio or Mud Weight Grout Surface 70 19 9 19 6. Comments DNR Use Only DNR Use Only Noted By			ليحكو	lanani	kauma			1 Accounted		Monitorina W			
5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Volume (circle one) Mix Ratio or Mud Weight Grout Surface 70 1/2 9	If yes, to what dep	th (feet)?	Depth to Wa	ater (feet)			ingita pranting and a second secon	and pressure of	-	Ũ			nt Grout
5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole From (ft.) No. Yards, Sacks Sealant or Volume (circle one) Mix Ratio or Mud Weight Grout Surface 70 1/2 9					55				anular Bentonite		Bentor	nite - Sand S	Slurry
S. Material Osed To Fill Weil / Drift (L) To (L) Yourn (circle one) Weight Grout Surface 70 1.9 9 9 6. Comments 6. Comments DNR Use Only 0 0 0 Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By		an a		anal digi manin de ana ada		aladha to caille i a	an a		F				,
Grout Surface 70 1.9 6. Comments 7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By	5. Material Use	ed To Fill Well	/ Drillhole	: 1943 - 1943 - Charles - 1943 - Charles - 1943				From (ft.)	To (ft.)				
6. Comments 7. Supervision of Work Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By	Grout		and a color of a state	ann an Charlennaid a sun frankfinnin agus Chàrlann. San			فيوجون بجريد بمناب	Surface	70		11.9	1	1
7. Supervision of Work DNR Use Only Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By								1		1	<u></u>	17m	
7. Supervision of Work DNR Use Only Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By										1			
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By	6. Comments								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			•	
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing License # Date of Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy) Date Received Noted By	7. Supervisio	n of Work			S (1)	ya en di					DNF	R Use Onl	v
	and the second	and the second	a & Sealina	License #	ID:	ate of Fillin							

Street or Route		Te	elephone Number	Comments	
12839 30th Ave.		71	5-378-2770		
City	State	Zip Code	Signature of Person Doing Work	1 6	Date Signed
Chippewa Falls	WI	54729	1 Sont 1/2	acc	3- 18-2020

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08)

	Route to:				n gang kanan kanan kanan kanan di kanan			energia da la construcción de la registra da una de la construcción de la construcción de la construcción de la	an in Carrange and Child Child Child Child Child Statements Children and				
Verification	n Only of Fill a	and Seal	Drinkir	ng Watei	r			Watershed/Waste	ewater	Remediation	n/Redevelopment		
increased.			Waste	Manage	ement			Other:		Press, and a second sec			
1. Well Locatio	n Information						D Eacili	ty / Owner inf	Armation				
	WI Unique Well		Hicap #		()-)		Facility Nar		Vimation				
	Removed Well						1 *	Bar (former)					
Rusk		nandra and a second and a second s	Method Cod	10 (000	instruction	20)	Facility ID ((FID or PWS)	andar anna an baileann gàr gu gol ann a le ann an Stathainn an La An	ĸĸĸġĊĸĊŢĸĊĸĸŎŎĊŢĸŎġĊŢġĊŢġĊŢġŎŢġŎŎĬĬŎŎĸĊŔĸŎĸĊĬŢĸŎġŎŎĬŎſĸĬŢĸĸĸĸŎ			
Common Well Nam	le			ue (see	instruction	(15)	an Datamana and a management		9		na na mangang mangang kana kana kana kana kana kana kan		
p of an l	New York		Autocidence environmente	madification		102-1 Sport (14		rmit/Monitoring #		2010-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		
1/4	1/4	Section	Towns	ship	Range		1						
or Gov't Lot #	89 Jahr 19 Jahr 11 - Martin Hand Frank 19 Bay 19		}	N		ν	V Present Well Owner						
Well Street Address	S		and the second				Mailing Ad	dragg of Dragget	Aunor	inden ande Swegen og segen i Det All het skrever de dere	alyanya manana ang mangang mang		
Front Ave.								dress of Present	Owner				
Well City, Village or Town Well Zip Code													
Turtle Lake Subdivision Name			N10775737700757144608777740707772	54889 Lot #		••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	City of Pres	sent Owner		State	Zip Code		
Reason For Removal From Service WI Unique Well No. of Replacement Well							4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material						
Site Closure						Pump and piping removed?							
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information							Liner(s) removed?		Yes	No X N/A		
Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy)							Screen	removed?		Yes			
X Monitoring We	A					Casing	left in place?		Yes				
Water Well	:	If a Well Const	Construction Report is available,					asing cut off below	w surface?	X Yes	No N/A		
Borehole / Dri	llhole	please attach.					Did sea	aling material rise	e to surface?	XYes			
Construction Type:	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			997 - 1990 - Life Andrew Grouper, and			Did ma	terial settle after	24 hours?	Yes	No N/A		
X Drilled	Drive	en (Sandpoint)		Dug			If ye	s, was hole retop	ped?	Yes	No N/A		
Other (specify	/):						If bento	nite chips were us	ed, were they	XYes	No N/A		
	**************************************	n an					hydrated with water from a known safe source?						
Formation Type:			r				growing	•	Sealing Material				
X Unconsolidate	ed Formation	1	Bedro	ock				nductor Pipe-Gra	- Inserved	onductor Pipe-Pi	umped		
Total Well Depth Fr	rom Groundsurfa	ce (ft.) Cas	ing Diameter	r (in.)			1 1	reened & Poured		ther (Explain):			
	6	7 2					(Be Sealing Ma	entonite Chips)	*****				
Lower Drillhole Dia			ing Depth (ft	.)			area processing	at Cement Grout	<u> </u>	Clay-Sand Slu	rry (11 lb/gal wt)		
CONCI DIMINOIC DIG			ing Dopin (it	•/									
********		l	burnend				and pressured	nd-Cement (Cond	crete) Grout	Bentonite-San	-		
Was well annular s	pace grounted?	Yes	No		Unknov	vn				Bentonite Chip	IS		
							A COLOR OF COLOR	-	Ionitoring Well Bor		t Oracit		
If yes, to what dept	h (feet)?	Depth to Wat	er (teet)	49				ntonite Chips		entonite - Cemer			
				(Gra	anular Bentonite	XB	entonite - Sand S	Slurry		
5. Material Use	d To Fill Well	/ Drillhole					From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sac Volume (c		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight		
Grout	Grout						Surface	67	11.4	4 cal			
6. Comments													

7. Supervision of Work					DNR	Use Only
Name of Person or Firm Doing Fillin	g & Sealing	License #	Date of	Filling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted By
P.S.I Intertek			3-17-20)20		
Street or Route			1	Telephone Number	Comments	
12839 30th Ave.				715-378-2770		
City	State	Zip Coo	de	Signature of Person Doing Worl	KA AL I	Date Signed
Chippewa Falls	WI	54729		Short.	A-Plank	3- 17-2020

			Route	to:									
Verification Only of Fill and Seal							Watershed/Waste	ewater	Remediatio	n/Redevelopment			
			Wa	ste Manage	ement		Other:						
1. Well Locatio	on Information				0) 1990 (Car Mary Rado and Car		2. Facili	ty / Owner In	formation	anachaig () feach an tagag McCall Tarlain Colorada	*************************************		
County	WI Unique Well # o		Hicap #			******	Facility Nar			******	#2019/10/1-00/2-01/10/10/10/00/00/20/20/10/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20/20		
Rusk	Removed Well						Wild Card	Bar (former)					
Common Well Name Method Code (see instructions)						Facility ID (FID or PWS)	8460174734181477710297893949568892893892893892847744746349878	8 10 Mail 20 ann 20 Anns - Suid an Anns - Suid an Anns - Suid an Anns - Suid anns - Suid anns - Suid anns - Suid				
Common Wen Man			Inelliou	500e (see	1130 0000	15)							
P2-6	P2-Q							rmit/Monitoring #		1000 C 111 C 111 C 111 C 110 C	18/15/10/15/16/16/10/16/16/16/16/16/16/16/16/16/16/16/16/16/		
1/4	1/4	Section	E										
or Gov't Lot #	99 - T. A. M. B. BARRAN, C. M. B. BARRAN, C. B. BARRAN,			N		M	Present We	ell Owner	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	90 - 1990 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1997 - 1	**************************************		
Well Street Addres	S			**********		Aseronamia Anternational Astronomia	1						
Front Ave.							Mailing Add	dress of Present	Owner				
Well City, Village o	r Town	******	\$45999999999999999999999999999999999999		ip Code	******			(eri - win en dr'a bin ministrator e sur - verez a sti de 10 il 10 in est				
Turtle Lake	C + 0.4 * 0.5 ******			54889	ara, andre takinin manufata	******	City of Pres	sent Owner		State	Zip Code		
Subdivision Name				Lot #									
Reason For Remov	val From Service	WI Unic	ue Well N	lo. of Repla	acement	Nell	4. Pump,	, Liner, Scree	in, Casing & Se	aling Mater	131		
Site Closure			postaniada Ekrist				Pump a	Pump and piping removed?					
3. Well / Drillho	ole / Borehole Inf	ormation					Liner(s) removed?						
	Ori	ginal Constr	uction Dat	te (mm/dd/	уууу)		Screen removed?						
X Monitoring W	/ell		6.34	7-9-	14		Casing	Casing left in place? Yes No N/A					
Water Well	lf a	Well Const	ruction Re	port is ava	ilable,	******	Was ca	asing cut off belo	w surface?	X Yes	No N/A		
Borehole / Dr	illhole ple	ase attach.					Did sea	Did sealing material rise to surface?					
Construction Type:					Cal 2247. (************************************		Did material settle after 24 hours?						
X Drilled	Driven (Sandpoint)		Dug			If yes, was hole retopped?						
Other (specif	v):		Base-	Second.			If bentonite chips were used, were they						
							-		a known safe sourc	bennessed			
Formation Type:							Required N	lethod of Placing	g Sealing Material				
X Unconsolidat	ed Formation		Ве	drock			Conductor Pipe-Gravity X Conductor Pipe-Pumped						
Total Well Depth F	rom Groundsurface (ft.) Cas	ing Diame	eter (in.)			Screened & Poured Other (Explain):						
	69	2						entonite Chips)	Burnessen	1-10-10-10-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-			
Lower Drillhole Dia			sing Depth	/ft \		nada Aberbautya Abbi	Sealing Ma			Tolow Sand Sh	rny (11 lb/gol wt)		
			ang Deptin	(11.)			Neat Cement Grout Clay-Sand Slurry (11 lb/gai wt) Sand-Cement (Concrete) Grout X Bentonite-Sand Slurry " "						
Was well annular s	space grounted?	<u>Y</u> es	No	- I	Unknov	vn		•		Bentonite Chi	ps		
	4	arrad ^{~~}	boursed	2					Ionitoring Well Bor				
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet)						Ber	ntonite Chips	Be	entonite - Ceme	nt Grout			
				56			Gra	anular Bentonite	Т	entonite - Sand	Slurry		
E Manadal IIa	d To Fill Molt / F	milibala	S16,7263)				From (ft.)		No. Yards, Sac		Mix Ratio or Mud		
5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole							To (ft.)	volume (c		Weight			
Grout							Surface	69		2 gal			
6. Comments								L.,	<u>I</u>	l			
7 Sunonviein	a of Work		and the second	요즘 영향들이 않		74 H. M.				ONR Use On	hr		

7. Supervision of Work	이 물건 것을 가 있다.	DNR	DNR Use Only			
Name of Person or Firm Doin	g Filling & Sealing	License #	Date of F	illing & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted By
P.S.I Intertek			3- 🔨 -202	20		
Street or Route			T	elephone Number	Comments	
12839 30th Ave.			7	15-378-2770		
City	State	Zip Co	de	Signature of Person Doing, Wo	ork 1 Gr	Date Signed
Chippewa Falls	WI	54729		John H.	Mac 2	3- 🖉 -2020

		Γ	Route to:		221-2000/0-2000/2000 AUGUST	19.99.99.99.99.99.99.99.99	ing sector of the sector of th		s en a conservative de la conservative de la conservative de la conservative de la conservative		*****		
Verification Only of Fill and Seal							Watershed/Wastewater Remediation/Redevelopment						
			Waste N	<i>l</i> anagen	nent			Other:	20120.01.01.01.01.01.01.01.01.01.01.01.01.01				
1. Well Locatio	on Information						2. Facilit	ty / Owner In	formation	*****	deber könden myösen av det sin det sin var det sin var det sin var det sin var det sin det sin det sin det sin		
County	WI Unique Well # of		Hicap #			ang 'n District Antoinin	Facility Name						
Rusk	Removed Well						1	Bar (former)					
Common Well Name Method Code (see instructions)						Facility ID (FID or PWS)						
2.13							License/Pe	rmit/Monitoring		######################################			
14:10			nytori-socilites methodologica ar		cessa Removana		Outoin at M	-11-0					
1/4	1/4	Section	Township Range E			Original We		an den sin an state werden 1990 mei den saat 1990 mei den saat de					
or Gov't Lot #				N		w	Present We	ell Owner					
Well Street Address	**************************************			anter reconscience de	an finat in the same state of a st		Mailing Add	dress of Present	Owner	an 1994 in the state of the sta	99 600 990 997 997 00 6 9 100 90 0 9 100 90 0 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		
Front Ave.	and a second and a second a s					and an analysis constant	Maning Auc	areas of Frederic	Owner				
Well City, Village of Turtle Lake	rlown			Well Zip 54889	Code		City of Pres		unar ar ean a chlann a' mar an ann an ann an ann an ann ann ann a	State	Zip Code		
Subdivision Name	*******	Constant and Call of All To China Provide Statement		Lot #	preinindiningen treumsowense	con invitainten mine	City of rea	Sent Owner			Zip Code		
Reason For Remov	al From Sonvico	1)A/(Uniqu	e Well No. of	f Penlac	oment W		4 Pump	Liner Scree	on Casing & Se	l aling Materi	 al		
Site Closure	val From Service	I wir Offiqu		ritepiac	Jement v	ven	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material Pump and piping removed? Yes No X N/A						
							Liner(s) removed?						
3. Well / Drillno	ole / Borehole Infor	the second of the second states			2 911.77797720009000031403		hannand kormani partanang puntangi partanang						
Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy)								Sectored Bar					
Lasered T	X Monitoring Well 7-10-14					Casing	left in place?	****	Yes	No N/A			
Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available,					Was ca	asing cut off belo	ow surface?	X Yes	No N/A				
Borehole / Dri	illhole pleas	e attach.					Did sea	aling material ris	e to surface?	XYes	No N/A		
Construction Type:	aan oo haa waxaa ahaa kaalaa ah taariin waxaa waxaa ah waxaa da bada	interina en l'Al-Plandatio (Al-Sicola	al en estat d'a la		anni i i fan de angele i ser an	a	Did material settle after 24 hours?						
X Drilled	Driven (Sa	ndpoint)	D	ug			If yes, was hole retopped?						
Other (specify	y);		Ref - restriction #				If bentonite chips were used, were they						
homen and the second		**************************************					hydrated with water from a known safe source?						
Formation Type:							Required Method of Placing Sealing Material						
XUnconsolidate			Bedroc	:k	194 ^{2 -} 	•	Conductor Pipe-Gravity						
Total Well Depth F	rom Groundsurface (ft.)	Casir	ng Diameter ((in.)			Screened & Poured Other (Explain):						
	62	2					Sealing Ma	entonite Chips) aterials					
Lower Drillhole Dia	meter (in.)	Casir	ng Depth (ft.)				Nea	at Cement Grou	t 🗖	Clay-Sand Slu	rry (11 lb/gai wt)		
								nd-Cement (Cor	ncrete) Grout	Bentonite-San	d Slurry " "		
Was well annular s	space grounted?	Yes	No		Unknow	n	- h-mand	ncrete		Bentonite Chip	2		
	ца ца	,103							سلا Nonitoring Well Bord	~	0		
If yes, to what dept	th (feet)? De	oth to Wate	r (feet)	an aide da state anna an an aideana			and the second	ntonite Chips	Contraction of the local division of the loc	entonite - Cemer	it Grout		
			4	17			Gra	anular Bentonite	ХВе	ntonite - Sand S	Slurry		
5. Material Use	d To Fill Well / Dri	llhole					From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sac		Mix Ratio or Mud Weight		
Grout							Surface	62	10.5		<u> </u>		
6. Comments													

7. Supervision of Work	그렇게 걸려 가슴을 걸려?	DNR	Use Only			
Name of Person or Firm Doing	License #	Date of F	illing & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted By	
P.S.I Intertek 3- // -2020						
Street or Route			T	elephone Number	Comments	
12839 30th Ave.			7	15-378-2770		
City	State	Zip Coo	е	Signature of Person Doing Wor	k, "	Date Signed
Chippewa Falls	WI	54729		Soch A SA	Neere	3-17-2020

Route to:													
Verification Only of Fill and Seal						Watershed/Wastewater Remediation/Redevelopment							
			Waste	Manage	ment			Other:	915 Å Å Å # # # # # # # # # # # # # # # #	and the state of the law of the state of the			
1. Well Locatio	n Information					*****	2. Facili	ity / Owner In	formation	******	lakan antar menangkan Managkan pertangkan kanangkan kanangkan kanangkan kanangkan kanangkan kanangkan kanangkan		
County	WI Unique Well # o		Hicap #	****		9949-4339-00109-Vinepang/M	Facility Na	ime	**************************************				
Rusk	Removed Well						Wild Card Bar (former)						
Common Well Nam	8	ninga Gaddinalaya Dinaka yang dinaka wang dinaka Dinaka yang dinaka wang dinaka	Method Cod	le (see i	nstructio	ns)	Facility ID	(FID or PWS)					
0- 11	/						License/Pe	ermit/Monitoring #	4		สร้างในสารของน้องของรูปแต่มีก็ได้ได้ได้ได้ได้ได้เรื่องในหม่อยายสมารถสรายสารของสารเป็		
7217	P2-14					-							
1/4	1/4	Section	Township Range E			Original W	/ell Owner						
or Gov't Lot #				N		Πw	Present W	/ell Owner	n 1974) (ann an California) (an California) (a' California) (a' California) (a' California) (a' California) (a'		***********		
Well Street Address	*****	ucontrolonomonomonia		********	ส่งการการการคลาง	Zermenne Namenski kommenne Namenski kommenne		Idroop of Droop	Auror	an a	ġĸŎġĊĸġĸĿĿĊġĊĸĸĸĸĸĸĸĸŎŎŎĊŎŎŎŎŎŎĸŎĸĸĸĬĊŎŎĊĊĸĸĊĸŊŎĸŎĿŎŎĬŎŎ		
Front Ave.		1967 - 1967 - 1967 - 1967 - 1967 - 1967 - 1967 - 1967 - 1967 - 1967 - 1967 - 1967 - 1967 - 1967 - 1967 - 1967 -	1999 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 - 1990 -		and the second second second	1811-182-1944-1-1-0-1-1(0 19 -11	Invianing Ad	Idress of Present	Owner				
Well City, Village or	fown			1	ip Code		City of Dee	ant Awaar	Tan 1999 (al al antini al al al antino de la constituí de la constituí de la constituí de la constituí de la c	Ictato	IZin Code		
Turtle Lake Subdivision Name		n an	a a conference a substance a substantia de substantia de substantia de substantia de substantia de substantia d	54889			July of Pre	esent Owner		State	Zip Code		
							and an and a stream of the second	*****	an nagarin 1980 a 1999 a mang mang mgang pang pang mang nagarin a sana karin a laka mang mang mang mang mang m				
Reason For Remov	al From Service	WI Uniq	ue Well No.	of Repla	cement \	Nell	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material						
Site Closure						Pump and piping removed?							
3. Well / Drillhole / Borehole Information						Liner(s) removed?							
Original Construction Date (mm/dd/yyyy)						Screer	n removed?		Yes	No N/A			
X Monitoring Well 7-//-/4					Casing	g left in place?		Yes	No N/A				
Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available,					Was c	asing cut off belo	w surface?	XYes	No N/A				
Borehole / Dri	llhole ple	ase attach.					Did sealing material rise to surface?						
Construction Type:	una nero comunativo de constanto e constanto e con atrada o uco este	anna an	anner te anner anner anner a dùtac	1 ₂₁			Did material settle after 24 hours?						
X Drilled	Driven (Sandpoint)		Dug			If yes, was hole retopped?						
Other (specify):						If bentonite chips were used, were they						
					**************************************		hydrated with water from a known safe source?						
Formation Type:	a manadi			olr *			Required Method of Placing Sealing Material						
XUnconsolidate			Bedro			and the second	Conductor Pipe-Gravity						
Total Well Depth Fr	rom Groundsurface (it.) Cas	ing Diameter	' (in.)			Screened & Poured Other (Explain):						
	C.2	2		1			(Bentonite Chios) Sealing Materials						
Lower Drillhole Dia		Construction of the second s	ing Depth (ft	.)		5.0000-000-000-000-000-000-000-000-000-0	Ne	eat Cement Grout	t 👘	Clay-Sand Slu	rry (11 lb/gal wt)		
						4 17	⊟Sa	and-Cement (Con	crete) Grout	Bentonite-San	d Slurry " "		
Was well annular space grounted? Yes No Unknown					Concrete Bentonite Chips								
Was well annular space grounted?						For Monitoring Wells and Monitoring Well Boreholes Only:							
If yes, to what depth (feet)? Depth to Water (feet)					and processing	entonite Chips		entonite - Cemer	nt Grout				
, .				48				anular Bentonite		entonite - Sand S	Slurry		
5. Material Used To Fill Well / Drillhole							No. Yards, Sac		Mix Ratio or Mud				
	a io riii Well / L	rilinole	영양상업			ingeleide F	From (ft.)		Volume (ci	ircle one)	Weight		
Grout	and a start of the						Surface	62	-/0.*	5 gal			
					,								
6. Comments							1	<u> </u>	<u> </u>				
o. Comments													

7. Supervision of Work					DNR Use Only				
Name of Person or Firm Doing	License #	Date of Fi	lling & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted By				
P.S.I Intertek			3-17-202	0					
Street or Route			Τe	elephone Number	Comments				
12839 30th Ave.			71	5-378-2770					
City	State	Zip Coo	le	Signature of Person Doing Work		Date Signed			
Chippewa Falls		54729		ShA	Blad2	3			

Well / Drillhole / Borehole Filling & Sealing Form 3300-005 (R 4/08)

			Route	to:									
Verification Only of Fill and Seal						Watershed/Wastewater Remediation/Redevelopment							
			Wa	aste Manage	ement			Other:		un open v Edite Schlammer men men men inter inter inter inter			
1. Well Locatio	n Information						2. Facilit	ty / Owner In	formation	an a she and a she was a she was a she was a she was	1999 - AN		
County	WI Unique Well # o	f	Hicap #	ang sang sang di sang Nang sang di san		-gardino(2009/07-006-020	Facility Name						
Rusk	Removed Well						Wild Card Bar (former)						
Common Well Name Method Code (see instructions)						Facility ID (FID or PWS)						
() - Jum							License/Pe	rmit/Monitoring	nan an				
PZ-15							-						
1/4	1/4	Section	Township Range E			Original Well Owner							
or Gov't Lot #				N		Lw	Present We	ell Owner					
Well Street Address		anan and the second		Notice Borth Children Dathase Parise	ad statistic and a second		1 Mailing Add	lress of Present	Aunar				
Front Ave.		n 14 y m (14 g) gy ag gy gy gy dd Marth 16 16 aw y chwarau y			and when you are supported and the support	ويوفيها المرجو وحروم		less of resent	Owner				
Well City, Village or	Town			54889	Zip Code		City of Pres		u tra de la companya	Ctata	IZia Cada		
Turtle Lake Subdivision Name	in in the line in the second second the second s	Santana (Print mangarjangan Mart Africa), ana ana ang ang		Lot #	ş 22.22.21.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.11.1			Sent Owner		State	Zip Code		
								an a	newszanie w się				
Reason For Remov	al From Service	WI Uniq	ue Well N	lo. of Repla	acement \	Vell	4. Pump, Liner, Screen, Casing & Sealing Material						
Site Closure			brianstein nor	denima dilimidata sir	and the second		Pump and piping removed?						
3. Well / Drillho	ie / Borehole Ini	ormation				··· .	Liner(s) removed?						
	Or	iginal Constr	uction Da	te (mm/dd/	/yyyy)		Screen	removed?		Yes			
X Monitoring Well 7-14-14					Casing	left in place?		Yes	No N/A				
Water Well If a Well Construction Report is available,				Was ca	asing cut off belo	ow surface?	XYes	No N/A					
Borehole / Dri	lhole ple	ase attach.					Did sea	Did sealing material rise to surface?					
Construction Type:	en an	i den de de la	4.7365265.0000.0000-540 645675.000		*******	4864 (PO7659) PA SUBJCO	Did material settle after 24 hours?						
X Drilled	Driven (Sandpoint)	Γ	Dug			If yes, was hole retopped?						
Other (specify):		61	entered			If bentonite chips were used, were they						
Processing							hydrated with water from a known safe source?						
Formation Type:			 1				Required Method of Placing Sealing Material						
X Unconsolidate	the strength and the strength of the strength		B€	edrock			Conductor Pipe-Gravity						
Total Well Depth Fr	om Groundsurface (ft.) Cas	ing Diam	eter (in.)			Screened & Poured Other (Explain):						
	70	2					Sealing Ma	ntonite Chips) Iterials	на труктици (МК АЛА (1973 на 1973 на 1979 година) и трукти се протика и протика и протика и протика и протика и	1995 - 2004 - 2004 - 2005 - 2004 - 2005 - 2004 - 2005 - 2005 - 2005 - 2005 - 2005 - 2005 - 2005 - 2005 - 2005 -	**********		
Lower Drillhole Diar			ing Depth	ı (ft.)	an an an an an Anna an			at Cement Grou	t 🔽	Clay-Sand Slu	ry (11 lb/gal wt)		
								nd-Cement (Cor	crete) Grout	Bentonite-Sand	i Slurry " "		
Was well annular s	pace grounted?	∑ Yes		<u>,</u> Г	Unknow	/n				Bentonite Chip			
	- L4	2	L	- L					ـــــا Monitoring Well Bore		-		
If yes, to what depth	n (feet)?	Depth to Wat	er (feet)		0.4496/4 808 /0888/09-205496/1		al leased	ntonite Chips	and the second se	ntonite - Cemen	t Grout		
				57			Gra	anular Bentonite	X Be	ntonite - Sand S	lurry		
5. Material Use	d To Fill Well / [Drillhole					From (ft.)	To (ft.)	No. Yards, Sacl		Mix Ratio or Mud		
Grout	en produkter und Albertien wolgen die Alb						Surface	70	Volume (ch		Weight		
No.										- ten			
-													
6. Comments								S			-		

7. Supervision of Work					DNR	Use Only	
Name of Person or Firm Doing Filling & Sealing		License #	Date of F	illing & Sealing (mm/dd/yyyy)	Date Received	Noted By	
P.S.I Intertek			3- 7-202	20			
Street or Route			Т	elephone Number	Comments		
12839 30th Ave.			7	15-378-2770		성격화 관계 전 전 것 같아.	
City	State	Zip Cod	е	Signature of Person Doing Work	1	Date Signed	
Chippewa Falls	WI	54729		9. A A Phlan	de la	3- / -2020	